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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HILL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Caleb Kerr             M 25-29       1/70       30:42        1:02     1:05:09    4:59     1:05:08
2     Jack Beakas            M 20-24       1/32       32:53        1:08     1:09:29    5:19     1:09:27
3     Jesse Davis            M 40-44       1/88       32:51        1:08     1:09:44    5:20     1:09:43
4     Damon Pruett           M 25-29       2/70       33:02        1:08     1:11:08    5:26     1:11:07
5     Will Reid              M 20-24       2/32       33:33        1:10     1:11:58    5:30     1:11:56
6     Jordan Kyle            M 35-39       1/74       34:41        1:10     1:12:55    5:34     1:12:53
7     Michael Olson          M 40-44       2/88       35:10        1:09     1:13:42    5:38     1:13:41
8     Mark Satterly          M 25-29       3/70       35:02        1:13     1:14:10    5:40     1:14:08
9     Michael Howell         M 25-29       4/70       37:12        1:10     1:15:46    5:47     1:15:44
10    Mike Cole              M 45-49       1/83       36:22        1:13     1:15:57    5:48     1:15:56
11    Chase Adams            M 35-39       2/74       36:35        1:11     1:16:02    5:48     1:15:58
12    Steve Williams         M 35-39       3/74       36:28        1:09     1:16:04    5:49     1:16:03
13    Owen Fink              M 20-24       3/32       37:03        1:09     1:16:21    5:50     1:16:19
14    Brian Denny            M 30-34       1/80       36:11        1:13     1:16:44    5:52     1:16:42
15    Scott Saucedo          M 45-49       2/83       37:15        1:09     1:16:58    5:53     1:16:57
16    Christian Geary        M 16-19        1/7       36:50        1:07     1:17:07    5:54     1:17:05
17    Chris Galloway         M 40-44       3/88       37:14        1:10     1:17:29    5:55     1:17:28
18    Ryan Murdoch           M 30-34       2/80       37:26        1:14     1:18:14    5:59     1:18:12
19    Jonathan Tompkins      M 35-39       4/74       37:14        1:18     1:18:23    5:59     1:18:19
20    Taryn Thor             F 25-29       1/68       38:04        1:18     1:19:51    6:06     1:19:49
21    Garrett Prost          M 25-29       5/70       40:10        1:14     1:20:00    6:07     1:19:56
22    Stacy Mowry            F 30-34       1/93       38:03        1:22     1:20:37    6:10     1:20:35
23    Nate Stelflug          M 20-24       4/32       37:15        1:23     1:21:10    6:12     1:21:08
24    Franziska Vansickle    F 40-44       1/73       38:39        1:25     1:21:18    6:13     1:21:17
25    Noah Sauer             M 20-24       5/32       38:08        1:22     1:21:58    6:16     1:21:56
26    Andrew Chapman         M 20-24       6/32       38:47        1:18     1:22:18    6:17     1:22:15
27    Nicholas Petersson     M 25-29       6/70       40:13        1:14     1:22:21    6:17     1:22:18
28    Melissa Surman         F 40-44       2/73       39:20        1:21     1:22:38    6:19     1:22:37
29    Derek Dixon            M 30-34       3/80       39:20        1:17     1:22:55    6:20     1:22:53
30    Emily Eaton            F 20-24       1/50       41:21        1:14     1:23:47    6:24     1:23:43
31    Lauren Minor           F 30-34       2/93       39:59        1:24     1:24:09    6:26     1:24:08
32    Stephanie Runyon-Thoma F 30-34       3/93       39:19        1:28     1:24:10    6:26     1:24:08
33    Jake Sherwood          M 16-19        2/7       40:11        1:15     1:24:13    6:26     1:24:12
34    Michael Root           M 35-39       5/74       39:26        1:26     1:24:18    6:26     1:24:14
35    Jeff Arnold            M 30-34       4/80       40:44        1:17     1:24:27    6:27     1:24:26
36    Matt Cyra              M 25-29       7/70       40:13        1:17     1:24:36    6:28     1:24:33
37    Logan Clark            M 20-24       7/32       40:06        1:20     1:24:38    6:28     1:24:36
38    Steve Savage           M 40-44       4/88       40:18        1:21     1:24:58    6:29     1:24:53
39    Ryan Boyll             M 35-39       6/74       39:25        1:26     1:25:18    6:31     1:25:16
40    Etta Eckerstrom        F 25-29       2/68       40:32        1:31     1:26:14    6:35     1:26:10
41    Daniel Ordaz           M 45-49       3/83       40:41        1:30     1:26:24    6:36     1:26:22
42    Christian High         M 45-49       4/83       40:10        1:31     1:26:26    6:36     1:26:24
43    Gustav Petersson       M 30-34       5/80       41:36        1:24     1:27:01    6:39     1:26:58
44    Widd Lewis             M 35-39       7/74       41:21        1:29     1:27:05    6:39     1:27:02
45    Jake Chipka            M 25-29       8/70       39:56        1:36     1:27:18    6:40     1:27:16
46    Grant Schneider        M 35-39       8/74       42:43        1:16     1:28:44    6:41     1:27:31
47    Ted Tharp              M 45-49       5/83       41:13        1:24     1:27:49    6:42     1:27:46
48    Egan Montgomery        M 25-29       9/70       42:17        1:17     1:27:54    6:43     1:27:51
49    Abbey Warth            F 25-29       3/68       40:24        1:34     1:27:52    6:43     1:27:51
50    Christopher Tookey     M 30-34       6/80       42:00        1:19     1:28:02    6:43     1:27:57
51    Mark Spence            M 30-34       7/80       42:00        1:26     1:32:22    6:44     1:28:00
52    Michael Sullivan       M 35-39       9/74       41:48        1:14     1:28:03    6:44     1:28:00
53    Michael Smith          M 60-64       1/41       41:14        1:29     1:28:13    6:44     1:28:03
54    Elizabeth Lohman       F 20-24       2/50       41:16        1:24     1:28:17    6:44     1:28:08
55    Levi Neuzerling        M 20-24       8/32       41:16        1:23     1:28:18    6:44     1:28:09
56    Ryan Miller            M 35-39      10/74       41:46        1:22     1:28:28    6:45     1:28:26
57    Erin Toothman          F 35-39       1/69       42:05        1:29     1:28:30    6:46     1:28:28
58    Greg Williams          M 40-44       5/88       42:05        1:23     1:28:33    6:46     1:28:30
59    Benjamin Hall          M 25-29      10/70       41:31        1:21     1:28:44    6:46     1:28:38
60    Eric McKeown           M 45-49       6/83       42:16        1:23     1:29:08    6:48     1:29:04
61    Benjamin Cohen         M 55-59       1/44       42:18        1:25     1:29:20    6:49     1:29:17
62    Joe Frucci             M 65-69       1/19       43:06        1:27     1:29:54    6:52     1:29:50
63    Dylan Rocha            M 20-24       9/32       42:20        1:25     1:30:00    6:52     1:29:57
64    Brad Dick              M 40-44       6/88       42:18        1:25     1:30:00    6:52     1:29:58
65    Edgar Estrada          M 25-29      11/70       44:44        1:18     1:30:06    6:53     1:29:58
66    John Humphrey          M 40-44       7/88       43:52        1:20     1:30:12    6:53     1:30:06
67    Brent Taylor           M 35-39      11/74       42:01        1:33     1:31:32    6:54     1:30:23
68    Brian Yost             M 40-44       8/88       42:19        1:35     1:30:42    6:56     1:30:38
69    Connor McWhinney       M 25-29      12/70       42:41        1:28     1:31:06    6:57     1:31:03
70    Dylan McElhenny        M 25-29      13/70       44:30        1:19     1:31:14    6:58     1:31:05
71    Jake Hally             M 25-29      14/70       44:30        1:17     1:31:23    6:58     1:31:13
72    Matthew Loria          M 25-29      15/70       44:30        1:15     1:31:38    6:59     1:31:28
73    Nathan Gonzalez        M 25-29      16/70       43:26        1:27     1:31:50    7:00     1:31:42
74    Tyler Goodrick         M 25-29      17/70       44:07        1:19     1:32:56    7:01     1:31:44
75    Nick Kowalkowski       M 25-29      18/70       42:18        1:32     1:31:48    7:01     1:31:46
76    Matthew Gring          M 30-34       8/80       42:58        1:26     1:31:57    7:01     1:31:51
77    Bryant Blair           M 30-34       9/80       42:19        1:29     1:32:04    7:02     1:32:00
78    Jonathan Faust         M 40-44       9/88       43:22        1:25     1:33:34    7:03     1:32:17
79    Will Prange            M 25-29      19/70       43:45        1:18     1:32:24    7:03     1:32:17
80    Greg Hillman           M 55-59       2/44       43:57        1:27     1:32:43    7:05     1:32:35
81    Lance Summers          M 30-34      10/80       42:22        1:26     1:33:44    7:05     1:32:36
82    Mallory Dreyer         F 25-29       4/68       44:37        1:28     1:32:49    7:05     1:32:42
83    Tyler Bridges          M 35-39      12/74       43:46        1:30     1:32:42    7:05     1:32:42
84    Ruby Leverington       F 20-24       3/50                    1:31     1:32:53    7:05     1:32:45
85    Adam Johnson           M 30-34      11/80       45:00        1:24     1:32:56    7:06     1:32:51
86    Molly Trachtenberg     F 35-39       2/69       43:56        1:19     1:34:24    7:07     1:33:11
87    Travis Pebror          M 30-34      12/80       42:28        1:34     1:43:15    7:08     1:33:15
88    Jon Manuszak           M 35-39      13/74       43:49        1:29     1:33:23    7:08     1:33:17
89    Kiran Kareti           M 45-49       7/83       45:11        1:19     1:33:35    7:08     1:33:26
90    Jared McKee            M 45-49       8/83       43:59        1:31     1:33:33    7:08     1:33:26
91    Rachael Frentz         F 30-34       4/93       45:27        1:20     1:33:44    7:09     1:33:39
92    Victoria Phelps        F 25-29       5/68       43:55        1:28     1:33:52    7:10     1:33:42
93    Megan Darnley          F 25-29       6/68       44:37        1:29     1:34:04    7:11     1:33:57
94    Christopher Clouse     M 40-44      10/88       43:49        1:32     1:34:02    7:11     1:33:58
95    Martin Weiser          M 40-44      11/88       45:01        1:27     1:34:09    7:11     1:34:02
96    Andrew Bartolacci      M 35-39      14/74       44:04        1:21     1:34:13    7:12     1:34:07
97    Janelle Lantz          F 30-34       5/93       44:48        1:27     1:34:32    7:12     1:34:16
98    Jill Inderstrodt       F 40-44       3/73       44:00        1:40     1:34:39    7:13     1:34:32
99    Nick Tarvin            M 35-39      15/74       43:27        1:38     1:34:41    7:14     1:34:38
100   Andrew Gritzmaker      M 35-39      16/74       44:47        1:30     1:34:46    7:14     1:34:39
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101   John Busald            M 25-29      20/70       44:37        1:25     1:34:57    7:15     1:34:49
102   Charles Gudger         M 40-44      12/88       45:02        1:30     1:34:57    7:15     1:34:49
103   Paul Eash              M 60-64       2/41       45:48        1:27     1:34:59    7:15     1:34:51
104   Ashley Davis           F 25-29       7/68       44:08        1:28     1:34:56    7:15     1:34:51
105   Bryan O'Neal           M 35-39      17/74       45:21        1:33     1:35:04    7:15     1:34:59
106   Matt Russell           M 35-39      18/74       45:57        1:31     1:35:12    7:16     1:35:04
107   Charles Cain           M 25-29      21/70       46:13        1:29     1:35:18    7:16     1:35:07
108   Stevan Ranson          M 65-69       2/19       45:58        1:31     1:37:30    7:16     1:35:07
109   Walter Kiefer          M 40-44      13/88       45:03        1:28     1:35:14    7:16     1:35:08
110   Add Sinchai            M 40-44      14/88       45:03        1:30     1:35:21    7:17     1:35:15
111   Kristian Sensenbrenner M 40-44      15/88       36:38        1:54     1:35:27    7:17     1:35:25
112   Michael Diffendal      M 40-44      16/88       44:52        1:30     1:35:47    7:18     1:35:36
113   Levi Misner            M 40-44      17/88       45:00        1:28     1:35:50    7:19     1:35:39
114   Josh Griesi            M 25-29      22/70       46:08        1:24     1:36:06    7:20     1:35:56
115   Richard Wayman         M 35-39      19/74       44:36        2:36     1:36:09    7:20     1:36:04
116   Stephen Beard          M 45-49       9/83       44:47        1:29     1:37:18    7:21     1:36:08
117   Troy Funk              M 50-54       1/52       45:53        1:31     1:36:27    7:22     1:36:18
118   Joel Contreras Padilla M 30-34      13/80       47:05        1:20     1:37:47    7:23     1:36:31
119   Jamaal Howard          M 30-34      14/80       45:42        1:30     1:37:39    7:23     1:36:32
120   Beau Mansker           M 25-29      23/70       46:39        1:18     1:37:56    7:23     1:36:36
121   Alex Thomas            M 20-24      10/32       46:39        1:18     1:37:56    7:23     1:36:37
122   Kevin Wilson           M 40-44      18/88       45:25        1:28     1:36:52    7:23     1:36:43
123   Dayton Horras          M 16-19        3/7       43:43        1:21     1:37:11    7:25     1:37:03
124   Kevin Bowditch         M 60-64       3/41       46:10        1:27     1:37:15    7:25     1:37:09
125   Alisha Moore           F 35-39       3/69                             2:03:43    7:27     1:37:35
126   Brian Jenkins          M 40-44      19/88       46:39        1:29     1:37:47    7:28     1:37:38
127   Aaron Huffman          M 35-39      20/74       46:40        1:29     1:37:51    7:28     1:37:42
128   Cheryl Allen           F 45-49       1/57       46:25        1:28     1:38:03    7:29     1:37:57
129   Joel Compton           M 35-39      21/74       47:48        1:28     1:40:37    7:31     1:38:18
130   Carlo Girolamo         M 40-44      20/88       47:21        1:36     1:39:28    7:31     1:38:18
131   Evan Taylor            M 30-34      15/80       46:37        1:29     1:39:49    7:31     1:38:26
132   Shelbi Goble           F 30-34       6/93       46:23        1:52     1:38:36    7:31     1:38:28
133   Trey Sargent           M 35-39      22/74       46:59        1:30     1:39:45    7:32     1:38:29
134   Alex Reutman           M 25-29      24/70       46:33        1:34     1:39:41    7:32     1:38:32
135   Stephen Hollander      M 40-44      21/88       46:52        1:21     1:38:48    7:32     1:38:37
136   Kellen Greenwell       M 25-29      25/70       47:05        1:28     1:39:55    7:32     1:38:39
137   Rosalino Bravo         M 20-24      11/32       46:06        1:36     1:39:02    7:33     1:38:50
138   Kyle Robbins           M 30-34      16/80       45:02        1:42     1:39:07    7:34     1:39:03
139   Gage Ulery             M 25-29      26/70       47:04        1:31     1:39:16    7:35     1:39:16
140   Cory Sengsanith        M 50-54       2/52       49:00        1:25     1:41:33    7:35     1:39:19
141   Zachary Price          M 35-39      23/74       47:01        1:29     1:39:28    7:36     1:39:28
142   Zhigang Lei            M 45-49      10/83       46:52        1:24     1:39:48    7:37     1:39:36
143   Dan Hay                M 50-54       3/52       46:52        1:31     1:39:48    7:37     1:39:37
144   Brent Coblentz         M 45-49      11/83       46:53        1:33     1:39:51    7:37     1:39:43
145   Ashley Haynes          F 35-39       4/69       47:55        1:34     1:40:57    7:38     1:39:48
146   Joseph Balge           M 30-34      17/80       46:39        1:36     1:40:05    7:38     1:39:53
147   Jaron Bagby            M 40-44      22/88       46:49        1:36     1:41:03    7:38     1:39:54
148   Christopher Merrick    M 35-39      24/74       46:56        1:33     1:40:10    7:39     1:40:01
149   Shawn Ramey            M 40-44      23/88       46:59        1:34     1:42:29    7:39     1:40:04
150   Becky Riley            F 30-34       7/93       47:33        1:37     1:43:28    7:39     1:40:07
151   Mason Bischoff         M 25-29      27/70       44:34        1:45     1:40:15    7:39     1:40:08
152   John Goldes            M 40-44      24/88       46:45        1:36     1:42:45    7:39     1:40:12
153   William Jackson        M 30-34      18/80       46:44        1:42     1:40:19    7:40     1:40:14
154   Jake Landgraf          M 25-29      28/70       48:49        1:32     1:40:40    7:41     1:40:28
155   Donald Ross            M 30-34      19/80       46:15        1:39     1:40:42    7:41     1:40:33
156   Flynn Rowan            M 40-44      25/88       47:02        1:29     1:42:53    7:41     1:40:35
157   Ryan Hartman           M 35-39      25/74       48:12        1:36     1:42:04    7:41     1:40:38
158   Merrill Yarling        M 55-59       3/44       49:10        1:33     1:40:55    7:42     1:40:44
159   David Burkhardt        M 40-44      26/88       46:46        1:42     1:44:26    7:42     1:40:48
160   Brandon Shirley        M 40-44      27/88       48:28        1:29     1:43:18    7:43     1:41:01
161   Joshua Perry           M 30-34      20/80       48:00        1:32     1:41:21    7:44     1:41:11
162   Marc Emenhiser         M 45-49      12/83       48:42        1:28     1:42:28    7:44     1:41:14
163   Nicholas Villareal     M 30-34      21/80       46:53        1:41     1:41:34    7:45     1:41:23
164   Sarah Callahan         F 30-34       8/93       46:37        1:40     1:42:15    7:47     1:41:48
165   Matt Lekowski          M 25-29      29/70       46:59        1:47     1:41:57    7:47     1:41:50
166   Jon Hathaway           M 50-54       4/52       48:55        1:33     1:43:02    7:47     1:41:53
167   Ken Schneider          M 65-69       3/19       47:53        1:47     1:43:07    7:47     1:41:54
168   Kristen Hlava          F 25-29       8/68       47:29        1:37     1:42:21    7:48     1:42:10
169   Emily Merritt          F 25-29       9/68       48:28        1:35     1:43:20    7:48     1:42:11
170   Loutfi Jirari          M 45-49      13/83       47:11        1:42     1:42:42    7:50     1:42:27
171   Lee Yoneyama           M 45-49      14/83       50:12        1:36     1:43:48    7:50     1:42:31
172   Rudy Gonzalez          M 30-34      22/80       49:12        1:38     1:45:00    7:50     1:42:36
173   Dave Snow              M 45-49      15/83       47:11        1:48     1:45:10    7:50     1:42:37
174   Justin Sinders         M 40-44      28/88       48:36        1:35     1:42:50    7:51     1:42:41
175   Heather Warnecke       F 30-34       9/93       48:21        1:40     1:43:55    7:51     1:42:44
176   David Robinson         M 45-49      16/83       47:58        1:43     1:45:04    7:51     1:42:46
177   Jeff Frizzi            M 55-59       4/44       47:50        1:44     1:44:06    7:52     1:42:52
178   Kyle Hogan             M 30-34      23/80       48:46        1:32     1:44:04    7:52     1:42:54
179   Tyler Lingle           M 25-29      30/70       48:28        1:20     1:44:10    7:52     1:43:02
180   Sarah Mahnesmith       F 20-24       4/50       48:26        1:32     1:43:15    7:53     1:43:04
181   Erics Fowler           F 35-39       5/69       48:02        1:50     1:44:17    7:53     1:43:05
182   Jonathan Dutton        M 40-44      29/88       48:46        1:34     1:44:19    7:53     1:43:09
183   Tommy Sanborn          M 20-24      12/32       48:19        1:37     1:46:11    7:55     1:43:39
184   Elisabeth Nieshalla    F 20-24       5/50       50:06        1:30     1:45:12    7:56     1:43:49
185   Robert Felton          M 35-39      26/74       50:16        1:29     1:45:11    7:57     1:43:57
186   David Ratzman          M 55-59       5/44       49:42        1:38     1:44:17    7:57     1:44:03
187   Kyla Daniels           F 25-29      10/68       49:44        1:35     1:45:24    7:57     1:44:05
188   Darrell Blausey        M 55-59       6/44       48:45        1:38     1:45:19    7:57     1:44:07
189   Alan Errichiello       M 45-49      17/83       50:25        1:34     1:45:27    7:58     1:44:10
190   Ethan Schmick          M 30-34      24/80       48:46        1:41     1:45:37    7:59     1:44:27
191   Alfredo Nava           M 40-44      30/88       49:40        1:46     1:45:52    7:59     1:44:32
192   David Retsel           M 40-44      31/88       48:19        1:44     1:44:55    8:00     1:44:43
193   Kemmon Jones III       M 35-39      27/74       48:42        1:36     1:46:01    8:00     1:44:46
194   Michael Wolfe          M 45-49      18/83       49:46        1:38     1:44:57    8:00     1:44:47
195   Peter Qumsiyeh         M 35-39      28/74       48:47        1:41     1:46:00    8:01     1:44:52
196   Ann Howard             F 25-29      11/68       48:47        1:41     1:46:00    8:01     1:44:52
197   Lindsay Hicks          F 30-34      10/93       49:22        1:42     1:46:14    8:01     1:44:57
198   Robert Muller          M 30-34      25/80       46:32        1:52     1:48:22    8:01     1:44:58
199   Nicholas Kohne         M 35-39      29/74       50:28        1:16     1:49:47    8:03     1:45:26
200   Jared Fentz            M 35-39      30/74       49:18        1:43     1:45:33    8:03     1:45:27
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HILL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Robert Berends         M 20-24      13/32       49:46        1:44     1:48:51    8:04     1:45:28
202   Sean Myers             M 30-34      26/80       48:39        1:53     1:46:45    8:04     1:45:29
203   Trevor Bell            M 20-24      14/32       45:00        1:43     1:45:53    8:05     1:45:43
204   Nathan Kost            M 40-44      32/88       48:08        1:49     1:46:06    8:06     1:45:55
205   Brian Frette           M 40-44      33/88       51:26        1:34     1:48:19    8:06     1:46:02
206   David Percy            M 30-34      27/80       49:28        1:35     1:47:12    8:06     1:46:03
207   Mike Else              M 50-54       5/52       49:27        1:46     1:46:17    8:07     1:46:09
208   Christie Panganiban    M 35-39      31/74       51:17        1:34     1:50:40    8:07     1:46:17
209   Kyle Bydlon            M 25-29      31/70       54:53        1:33     1:48:57    8:07     1:46:20
210   Jeff Rhodes            M 65-69       4/19       49:15        1:49     1:47:31    8:08     1:46:22
211   Marcie Johnson         F 50-54       1/54       50:57        1:37     1:47:49    8:08     1:46:25
212   Tim Metken             M 20-24      15/32       48:41        1:38     1:47:35    8:08     1:46:26
213   Nathan Arata           M 45-49      19/83       53:05        1:28     1:48:55    8:08     1:46:30
214   Jacob Price            M 30-34      28/80       49:56        1:22     1:47:44    8:08     1:46:30
215   Shaylyn Reutman        F 25-29      12/68       49:15        1:47     1:47:41    8:08     1:46:32
216   Brian Hufford          M 55-59       7/44       48:27        1:46     1:47:49    8:09     1:46:40
217   Brock Warner           M 25-29      32/70       50:37        1:33     1:49:09    8:10     1:46:53
218   Will Walllace          M 25-29      33/70       50:38        1:33     1:49:09    8:10     1:46:53
219   Erik Oslawski          M 40-44      34/88       53:57        1:33     1:48:24    8:11     1:47:00
220   David Large Jr         M 45-49      20/83       48:49        1:59     1:48:14    8:11     1:47:04
221   John Stallings         M 35-39      32/74       49:59        1:43     1:48:24    8:11     1:47:12
222   Yanina Rowley          F 35-39       6/69       49:37        1:51     1:47:31    8:12     1:47:14
223   Joseph Raucci          M 20-24      16/32       47:09        1:48     1:48:22    8:12     1:47:15
224   William Sartore        M 35-39      33/74       51:03        1:39     1:48:31    8:12     1:47:19
225   Matthew Sierschula     M 40-44      35/88       49:43        1:45     1:47:36    8:12     1:47:19
226   James Williams         M 40-44      36/88       51:06        1:34     1:48:34    8:12     1:47:22
227   Kessha Fischer         F 45-49       2/57       51:06        1:42     1:48:52    8:13     1:47:28
228   Alex Judson            M 25-29      34/70       53:21        1:41     1:48:57    8:13     1:47:33
229   Andrew Masin           M 20-24      17/32       51:05        1:40     1:47:50    8:13     1:47:34
230   Tyler Arceneaux        M 30-34      29/80       52:04        1:33     1:49:02    8:14     1:47:48
231   Brandon Sneath         M 40-44      37/88       51:16        1:30     1:49:10    8:15     1:47:53
232   Gavin George           M 16-19        4/7       51:33        1:34     1:50:31    8:15     1:47:54
233   Scott Jacobson         M 45-49      21/83       51:57        1:41     1:49:09    8:15     1:47:56
234   Logan Arnold           M 20-24      18/32       51:35        1:31     1:49:15    8:15     1:47:56
235   Carl Youngstafel       M 55-59       8/44       51:23        1:47     1:52:28    8:15     1:48:04
236   Grace Clark            F 30-34      11/93       51:33        1:42     1:48:11    8:16     1:48:11
237   Mark Doctor            M 55-59       9/44       50:06        1:53     1:48:21    8:16     1:48:12
238   Emily McClain          F 35-39       7/69       48:55        1:49     1:49:25    8:16     1:48:15
239   Kevin Armstrong        M 60-64       4/41       51:42        1:34     1:49:33    8:17     1:48:22
240   Aj Olivarez            M 35-39      34/74       51:02        1:44     1:53:10    8:17     1:48:26
241   Andrea Sneden          F 40-44       4/73       51:43        1:38     1:49:49    8:18     1:48:38
242   Aaron Zettler          M 30-34      30/80       50:52        1:39     1:50:01    8:18     1:48:39
243   Eric Ong               M 30-34      31/80       51:37        1:34     1:49:59    8:18     1:48:42
244   Ashleigh Rexford       F 35-39       8/69       51:42        1:34     1:49:53    8:18     1:48:42
245   Melissa Elrod          F 35-39       9/69       52:28                 1:48:52    8:19     1:48:44
246   David Lawrence         M 40-44      38/88       50:56        1:53     1:53:11    8:19     1:48:46
247   George Sherlock        M 25-29      35/70       48:46        1:41     1:50:00    8:19     1:48:51
248   Chris Delp             M 35-39      35/74       51:46        1:47     1:52:38    8:19     1:48:54
249   Ben McGuire            M 20-24      19/32       50:34        1:44     1:50:14    8:19     1:48:56
250   Steven Cohen           M 30-34      32/80       51:43        1:38     1:49:08    8:20     1:48:58
251   Mike Kask              M 45-49      22/83       51:46        1:36     1:50:15    8:20     1:49:01
252   Jennifer Turner        F 45-49       3/57       50:11        1:50     1:51:22    8:20     1:49:01
253   David Walpole          M 35-39      36/74       51:11        1:44     1:51:33    8:20     1:49:02
254   Joseph Richardville    M 30-34      33/80       53:15        1:40     1:51:21    8:20     1:49:06
255   Susan Heckaman         F 45-49       4/57       50:59        1:28     1:51:47    8:20     1:49:07
256   Dianna Stallings       F 30-34      12/93       49:59        1:52     1:50:21    8:20     1:49:10
257   Christina Fugate       F 40-44       5/73       49:13        1:50     1:50:28    8:21     1:49:15
258   David Wolf             M 60-64       5/41       51:21        1:40     1:50:25    8:21     1:49:17
259   Jarrod Craddock        M 40-44      39/88       51:43        1:34     1:50:32    8:21     1:49:21
260   Todd Oliver            M 55-59      10/44       51:43        1:34     1:50:32    8:21     1:49:22
261   Alyssa Bridge          F 20-24       6/50       51:42        1:35     1:50:39    8:22     1:49:26
262   Rachid Elmessoussi     M 60-64       6/41       51:16        1:48     1:50:39    8:22     1:49:29
263   Kristin Miller         F 50-54       2/54       52:10        1:51     1:50:46    8:22     1:49:34
264   Rebecca Hester         F 45-49       5/57       51:15        1:40     1:51:03    8:23     1:49:39
265   Przemyslaw Pajak       M 35-39      37/74       51:37        1:48     1:51:56    8:23     1:49:40
266   Kevin Lin              M 25-29      36/70       51:13        1:30     1:51:02    8:23     1:49:48
267   Ronald McCarren        M 50-54       6/52       51:43        1:53     1:51:01    8:23     1:49:50
268   Jessica Larson         F 35-39      10/69       50:52        1:50     1:51:12    8:24     1:49:54
269   Brad Peelman           M 55-59      11/44       49:34        1:47     1:51:05    8:24     1:49:55
270   Devin Day              M 35-39      38/74       49:14        1:55     1:51:19    8:24     1:49:55
271   Cale Bradford          M 60-64       7/41       51:43        1:41     1:51:13    8:24     1:50:02
272   Bob Wleklinski         M 50-54       7/52       51:16                 1:51:14    8:25     1:50:04
273   Dario Salcedo          M 30-34      34/80       53:51        1:48     1:54:40    8:25     1:50:12
274   David Marino           M 45-49      23/83       52:22        1:49     1:51:43    8:26     1:50:22
275   Amelia Taylor          F 20-24       7/50       53:04        1:41     1:51:48    8:26     1:50:29
276   Benjamin Whittam       M 30-34      35/80       53:27        1:25     1:51:53    8:27     1:50:30
277   Kristin Lipanot        F 30-34      13/93       52:42        1:36     1:52:49    8:27     1:50:32
278   Gary Stevens           M 55-59      12/44       51:06        2:05     1:51:53    8:27     1:50:34
279   George Robertson       M 40-44      40/88       53:24        1:37     1:52:58    8:27     1:50:36
280   Tom Semba              M 25-29      37/70       54:37        1:37     1:53:18    8:27     1:50:40
281   Jonathan Ingersoll     M 30-34      36/80       49:22        2:03     1:50:53    8:28     1:50:43
282   Emmelyn Brandt         F 25-29      13/68       52:07        1:58     1:52:07    8:28     1:50:47
283   Greyson Vastine        M 25-29      38/70       53:09        1:53     1:53:06    8:28     1:50:53
284   Noah Wellington        M 16-19        5/7                    1:50     1:55:17    8:28     1:50:53
285   Matthew Rodriguez      M 25-29      39/70       53:37        1:37     1:52:31    8:29     1:51:04
286   Heather Wertz          F 35-39      11/69       52:15        1:43     1:52:22    8:29     1:51:08
287   John Goodwin           M 45-49      24/83       54:08        1:39     1:52:28    8:30     1:51:13
288   Sarah Hammer           F 35-39      12/69       53:10        1:32     1:52:30    8:30     1:51:14
289   Mark Russ              M 30-34      37/80       51:43        1:46     1:52:29    8:30     1:51:18
290   James Phares           M 40-44      41/88       52:11        1:45     1:53:45    8:31     1:51:26
291   David Tintelnot        M 50-54       8/52       52:15        1:46     1:52:39    8:31     1:51:26
292   Sarah Gilfoy           F 30-34      14/93       55:14        1:34     1:54:05    8:31     1:51:27
293   Allison Vogeler        F 25-29      14/68       53:48        1:37     1:52:50    8:31     1:51:29
294   Madeline Hall          F 20-24       8/50       52:22        1:52     1:53:50    8:32     1:51:35
295   Haley Weaver           F 25-29      15/68       49:40        1:52     1:55:05    8:32     1:51:35
296   P.J. Donovan           F 30-34      15/93       53:45        1:40     1:53:07    8:32     1:51:43
297   Vince Auten            M 55-59      13/44       53:05        1:46     1:52:56    8:32     1:51:47
298   Logan O'Neill          M 25-29      40/70       52:28        1:23     1:53:04    8:33     1:51:50
299   Michaela Nordhaus      F 20-24       9/50       51:39        1:51     1:55:28    8:33     1:51:57
300   Jenna Page             F 30-34      16/93       53:56        1:48     1:54:27    8:34     1:52:08
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HILL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Brian Parsons          M 45-49      25/83       51:28        2:07     1:53:24    8:34     1:52:08
302   Diana Brinker          F 40-44       6/73       52:42        1:34     1:54:30    8:34     1:52:11
303   Anna Ertel             F 40-44       7/73       51:42        1:50     1:53:33    8:35     1:52:21
304   Adam Weis              M 30-34      38/80       52:13        1:47     1:53:33    8:35     1:52:23
305   Brock Harding          M 35-39      39/74       54:06        1:41     1:54:47    8:35     1:52:23
306   Evan Stinson           M 35-39      40/74       54:15        1:39     1:55:55    8:36     1:52:30
307   Jason Wertz            M 35-39      41/74       53:00        1:44     1:53:46    8:36     1:52:32
308   Ashley Wagner          F 35-39      13/69       51:35        1:57     1:53:50    8:36     1:52:32
309   Benjamin Lupo          NONBNRY        1/5       55:04        1:41     1:57:32    8:36     1:52:38
310   Tyler Milam            M 40-44      42/88       53:12        1:41     1:53:57    8:37     1:52:43
311   Meredith Hunt          F 45-49       6/57       54:27        2:12     1:55:06    8:37     1:52:47
312   Christian Livingston   M 20-24      20/32       48:47        1:48     1:53:56    8:37     1:52:47
313   Daniel Pulliam         M 40-44      43/88       49:17        1:54     1:54:08    8:38     1:52:54
314   Jonathan Latzke        M 30-34      39/80       51:42        2:01     1:54:08    8:38     1:52:57
315   Matthew Stutz          M 30-34      40/80       54:38        1:35     1:54:24    8:38     1:53:02
316   Daniel Hogan           M 30-34      41/80       53:16        1:59     1:54:22    8:39     1:53:07
317   Natalie Brown          F 50-54       3/54       52:56        2:00     1:54:27    8:39     1:53:13
318   Keila Magafas          F 25-29      16/68       56:07        1:38     1:54:39    8:39     1:53:14
319   Ronald Pulliam         M 40-44      44/88       49:32        1:37     1:53:26    8:39     1:53:16
320   Adam Kreuzman          M 60-64       8/41       54:03        1:27     1:54:34    8:39     1:53:17
321   Morgan Rooney          F 35-39      14/69       53:55        1:47     1:54:37    8:39     1:53:17
322   Sarah Pyne             F 35-39      15/69       53:55        1:47     1:54:37    8:39     1:53:17
323   Michael Moorman        M 45-49      26/83       54:34        1:40     1:55:40    8:40     1:53:20
324   Bill Anderson          M 25-29      41/70       51:07        1:49     1:54:43    8:40     1:53:25
325   Ally Brettnacher       F 35-39      16/69       54:08        1:45     1:54:49    8:40     1:53:26
326   Kezia Endsley          F 50-54       4/54       52:35        1:43     1:54:45    8:40     1:53:27
327   Scott Wolff            M 40-44      45/88       53:53        2:45     1:55:48    8:40     1:53:27
328   Anna Stachel           F 40-44       8/73       52:05        2:01     1:54:58    8:41     1:53:37
329   Tyler Smith            M 30-34      42/80       51:21        2:12     1:54:48    8:41     1:53:37
330   Britni Gettinger       F 40-44       9/73       53:50        1:39     1:56:09    8:41     1:53:37
331   Abbey Armstrong        F 20-24      10/50       55:32        1:34     1:55:56    8:41     1:53:38
332   Jameson Burton         M 30-34      43/80       52:58        1:55     1:55:59    8:41     1:53:45
333   Victoria Utterback     F 25-29      17/68       53:51        1:37     1:55:12    8:42     1:53:48
334   Tasha Dunaway          F 40-44      10/73       54:05        1:40     1:55:04    8:42     1:53:48
335   Chandhrashekar Pandhir M 50-54       9/52       54:51        1:38     1:56:36    8:42     1:53:55
336   Joshua Raveed          M 40-44      46/88       54:03        1:39     1:55:15    8:42     1:53:56
337   Yael Kiser             F 20-24      11/50       55:31        1:23     1:56:15    8:42     1:53:57
338   Patrick O'Neill        M 30-34      44/80       54:37        1:39     1:56:39    8:43     1:53:59
339   Amy Katz               F 25-29      18/68       54:37        1:41     1:56:41    8:43     1:54:01
340   Ross Whitfield         M 45-49      27/83       57:09        1:33     1:56:40    8:43     1:54:04
341   Cheryl Ratzman         F 50-54       5/54       54:19        1:46     1:55:24    8:43     1:54:05
342   Tyler Mayer            M 35-39      42/74       54:15        1:33     1:55:45    8:44     1:54:18
343   Carly Drobny           F 25-29      19/68       54:54        1:39     1:56:49    8:44     1:54:20
344   Ava Henning            F 25-29      20/68       54:54        1:39     1:56:49    8:44     1:54:20
345   Nadeem Ikhlaque        M 50-54      10/52       52:06        1:53     1:55:33    8:44     1:54:21
346   Curt Holtz             M 40-44      47/88       54:40        1:44     1:56:52    8:45     1:54:25
347   Rajib Panda            M 45-49      28/83       53:31        1:52     1:57:45    8:45     1:54:25
348   Christopher Mock       M 35-39      43/74       54:05        1:40     1:55:41    8:45     1:54:25
349   Jamie Troth            F 40-44      11/73       54:05        1:40     1:55:41    8:45     1:54:26
350   Drew Brewton           M 35-39      44/74       54:06        1:40     1:55:41    8:45     1:54:26
351   Kaylin Shiver          F 30-34      17/93       52:49        1:58     1:55:55    8:46     1:54:40
352   Ellie Pedersen         F 20-24      12/50       55:32        1:32     1:56:59    8:46     1:54:41
353   Justin Vatti           M 20-24      21/32       51:34        1:50     1:55:59    8:46     1:54:44
354   Virginia Franklin      F 20-24      13/50       55:31        1:35     1:57:04    8:46     1:54:46
355   Anabel Bautista        F 40-44      12/73       54:35        1:54     1:56:16    8:47     1:54:52
356   Mitchell Peterson      M 45-49      29/83       56:23        1:46     1:57:35    8:47     1:54:54
357   Jim Patton             M 55-59      14/44       54:19        1:52     1:57:16    8:47     1:54:56
358   Christopher Huxhold    M 35-39      45/74       54:06        1:43     1:56:14    8:47     1:54:58
359   Joshua Williams        M 30-34      45/80       52:57        1:51     1:57:30    8:47     1:55:04
360   Alyssa Retsel          F 35-39      17/69       54:17        1:56     1:57:24    8:48     1:55:06
361   Daniel Mansell         M 30-34      46/80       52:54        1:19     1:59:49    8:48     1:55:07
362   Eric McMullan          M 40-44      48/88       54:43        1:57     1:56:18    8:48     1:55:08
363   Jessica Barnes         F 20-24      14/50       52:23        1:34     1:55:16    8:48     1:55:10
364   Noah Carrow            F 20-24      15/50       55:10        1:41     1:56:29    8:48     1:55:11
365   Kyle Moser             M 60-64       9/41       53:53        2:01     1:56:41    8:48     1:55:14
366   Jason Baker            M 40-44      49/88       54:40        2:11     1:57:47    8:48     1:55:14
367   Jennifer Baker         F 45-49       7/57       54:39        2:13     1:57:47    8:48     1:55:14
368   Matthew Kaullen        M 40-44      50/88       55:05        1:56     2:00:09    8:48     1:55:15
369   Gary Beshears          M 50-54      11/52       55:25        1:41     2:00:10    8:49     1:55:22
370   Romain Benjamin        M 30-34      47/80       53:01        1:57     1:57:41    8:49     1:55:29
371   Apryl Dunn             F 35-39      18/69       54:40        1:54     1:56:51    8:49     1:55:29
372   Aliza Frame            F 35-39      19/69       53:50        1:46     1:56:47    8:49     1:55:30
373   Alice Hilton           F 30-34      18/93       55:14        1:48     1:57:15    8:51     1:55:53
374   Terry Craig            M 50-54      12/52       56:36        1:46     1:59:25    8:51     1:55:53
375   Jason Moore            M 50-54      13/52       55:17        1:52     1:58:17    8:51     1:55:55
376   Kyle Pendygraft        M 35-39      46/74       55:24        1:38     1:57:16    8:51     1:55:55
377   Jason Kallio           M 45-49      30/83       53:40        1:53     1:58:13    8:51     1:55:56
378   Sarah Whittam          F 40-44      13/73       53:27        2:00     1:57:20    8:52     1:55:57
379   Shawna Ray             F 35-39      20/69       55:55        1:44     1:57:23    8:52     1:55:58
380   Paige McGehee          F 30-34      19/93       54:37        1:43     1:58:25    8:52     1:56:08
381   Nathan Bingham         M 40-44      51/88       55:04        2:19     1:58:47    8:54     1:56:23
382   Bule E                 M 30-34      48/80       53:47        2:04     1:58:47    8:54     1:56:26
383   Travis Thompson        M 40-44      52/88       55:01        1:42     1:57:55    8:54     1:56:28
384   Ryan Batsie            M 40-44      53/88       49:22        2:20     1:57:47    8:54     1:56:32
385   Jacob Quinkert         M 25-29      42/70       55:30        1:44     1:58:57    8:54     1:56:35
386   Jared Liddle           M 25-29      43/70       55:31        1:44     1:58:57    8:54     1:56:36
387   Megan Raymont          F 40-44      14/73       55:39        1:42     1:58:53    8:54     1:56:36
388   Mark Lobo              M 40-44      54/88       57:22        1:49     2:02:53    8:55     1:56:37
389   Janae Meyers           F 30-34      20/93       55:12        1:51     1:58:03    8:55     1:56:43
390   Nicole Buga            F 35-39      21/69       55:36        1:45     2:00:09    8:55     1:56:47
391   Janette Norris         F 50-54       6/54       53:54        2:00     1:58:05    8:55     1:56:48
392   Takeki Suzuki          M 45-49      31/83       55:31        1:48     1:59:08    8:55     1:56:48
393   Houmed Garad           M 40-44      55/88       54:49        2:02     1:59:26    8:56     1:56:56
394   Eric Ackerman          M 50-54      14/52       55:24        1:54     1:58:22    8:56     1:56:57
395   Carl Britton           M 45-49      32/83       54:16        2:00     1:59:19    8:56     1:56:58
396   Peter Krombach         M 30-34      49/80       54:30        2:07     1:59:39    8:56     1:56:59
397   Marikate Morrison      F 16-19       1/14       55:33        1:55     1:59:20    8:56     1:57:01
398   Randall Roper          M 50-54      15/52       55:11        1:52     1:59:17    8:57     1:57:03
399   Devin Burns            M 45-49      33/83       55:11        1:39     1:59:18    8:57     1:57:03
400   Stephanie Lynn         F 45-49       8/57       55:29        1:47     1:59:29    8:57     1:57:07
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401   Scott Sharp            M 50-54      16/52       55:36        1:46     1:59:25    8:57     1:57:09
402   Kelsey Worland         F 35-39      22/69       54:31        1:43     1:59:34    8:57     1:57:12
403   Leoncio Velez          M 45-49      34/83       55:41        2:03     2:00:34    8:57     1:57:14
404   Chloe Selleck          F 40-44      15/73                             2:22:44    8:58     1:57:18
405   Laura Martin           F 45-49       9/57       55:26        2:10     1:59:45    8:59     1:57:29
406   Michael Bray           M 45-49      35/83       54:50        2:07     1:59:48    8:59     1:57:29
407   Bill Bentley           M 65-69       5/19       55:39        2:06     1:58:51    8:59     1:57:31
408   Michael McKee          M 30-34      50/80       54:10        1:54     2:00:11    8:59     1:57:33
409   Keely Keely Korstanje  F 30-34      21/93       56:41        1:41     1:58:53    8:59     1:57:33
410   John Simpson           M 60-64      10/41       54:56        2:02     1:58:53    8:59     1:57:37
411   Mason Campbell         M 45-49      36/83       55:07        2:04     2:00:12    8:59     1:57:38
412   Scott Wilson           M 50-54      17/52       54:00        1:52     1:58:53    9:00     1:57:42
413   Heather Sherman        F 45-49      10/57       54:54        2:05     2:00:04    9:00     1:57:44
414   Mark Nickerson         M 60-64      11/41       56:11        1:51     2:01:11    9:00     1:57:50
415   Robert Yeater          M 60-64      12/41       53:22        2:07     1:59:04    9:00     1:57:51
416   Rachel McKinney        F 35-39      23/69       56:09                 1:59:07    9:00     1:57:53
417   Steven Hess            M 30-34      51/80       58:23        1:44     2:00:21    9:01     1:57:57
418   Gary Schneider         M 65-69       6/19       53:14        1:58     1:59:16    9:01     1:58:01
419   Michael O'Connor       M 55-59      15/44                    1:56     1:59:16    9:01     1:58:03
420   Karl Pryor Jr          M 45-49      37/83       58:00        1:46     2:00:24    9:01     1:58:07
421   Thomas Johnston        M 35-39      47/74       55:23        1:56     1:58:12    9:02     1:58:12
422   Keith Baughman         M 50-54      18/52       55:10        2:08     2:00:51    9:02     1:58:18
423   Cody Lents             M 35-39      48/74       51:59        1:55     2:01:02    9:02     1:58:18
424   Stephen Vas            M 30-34      52/80       55:23        2:10     2:02:03    9:03     1:58:24
425   Thomas Sutherlin       M 30-34      53/80       58:19        1:46     1:59:57    9:03     1:58:32
426   Brandon Reece          M 25-29      44/70       52:03        2:20     2:00:01    9:04     1:58:34
427   Ryan Horner            M 45-49      38/83       55:40        2:29     1:59:54    9:04     1:58:36
428   Ryan Rumble            M 25-29      45/70       55:11        2:04     2:01:15    9:04     1:58:38
429   Jim Perkins            M 45-49      39/83       55:35        1:46     2:00:20    9:05     1:58:54
430   Betsy Perkins          F 45-49      11/57       55:35        2:07     2:00:20    9:05     1:58:55
431   Steven Johnson         M 30-34      54/80       55:35        1:47     2:01:13    9:05     1:58:56
432   Paula Balensiefer      F 50-54       7/54       56:19        1:50     2:00:21    9:06     1:59:00
433   Timothy Trine          M 60-64      13/41       56:15        2:03     2:01:35    9:06     1:59:02
434   Kevin Schatz           M 35-39      49/74       59:14        1:37     2:01:47    9:06     1:59:04
435   Santanna Roberts       F 25-29      21/68       55:27        1:48     2:01:29    9:06     1:59:09
436   Jose Xique             M 30-34      55/80       51:51        2:28     2:01:27    9:06     1:59:11
437   George Cross           M 60-64      14/41       55:16        1:53     2:00:38    9:07     1:59:19
438   Greg Chastain          M 55-59      16/44       55:07        2:14     2:00:41    9:07     1:59:20
439   Valerie Konger         F 60-64       1/30       56:58        1:58     2:02:01    9:07     1:59:22
440   William Dyson          M 60-64      15/41       56:55        2:16     2:03:49    9:07     1:59:24
441   Christopher Herbert    M 50-54      19/52       55:51        1:58     2:01:42    9:07     1:59:25
442   Christian Wallace      M 25-29      46/70       55:33        1:49     2:00:49    9:08     1:59:26
443   Andrew Horras          M 45-49      40/83       57:50        1:39     2:03:05    9:08     1:59:27
444   Tracie Nebrich         F 50-54       8/54       57:20        1:43     2:02:17    9:08     1:59:35
445   David Sferrella        M 50-54      20/52       55:36        1:51     2:01:52    9:08     1:59:36
446   Tim Knight             M 40-44      56/88       55:36        1:00     2:01:52    9:08     1:59:37
447   Jeremy Towne           M 45-49      41/83       57:41        1:51     1:59:38    9:08     1:59:38
448   Anderson McIntyre      M 25-29      47/70     1:00:30        1:39     2:03:30    9:09     1:59:43
449   Huseyin Ergin          M 35-39      50/74       55:08        1:53     2:02:13    9:09     1:59:50
450   Paul Kelley-Jones      M 60-64      16/41       52:17        1:56     2:01:20    9:09     1:59:51
451   Dustin Mergott         M 45-49      42/83       57:06        2:01     2:01:18    9:10     1:59:56
452   Shripad Deshpande      M 50-54      21/52       55:02        2:09     2:03:21    9:10     2:00:01
453   Holli Parker           F 40-44      16/73       55:21        1:52     2:03:29    9:11     2:00:08
454   Kevin Vosburgh         M 20-24      22/32       52:28        1:47     2:01:20    9:11     2:00:09
455   John Atkinson          M 35-39      51/74       56:40        1:51     2:02:32    9:11     2:00:09
456   Rebecca Zettler        F 30-34      22/93       54:00        2:14     2:01:30    9:11     2:00:09
457   Joelle Swanson         F 13-15        1/2       58:35        1:43     2:02:41    9:11     2:00:16
458   Alex Swanson           M 16-19        6/7       58:35        1:43     2:02:41    9:11     2:00:16
459   Christine Mather       F 65-69       1/17       57:16        2:03     2:02:54    9:11     2:00:17
460   Brian Junger           M 40-44      57/88       54:52        2:06     2:01:43    9:12     2:00:23
461   Brian Lockwood         M 60-64      17/41       53:59        2:19     2:01:49    9:12     2:00:25
462   Frank Hrisomalos       M 35-39      52/74       54:06        2:06     2:01:39    9:12     2:00:27
463   Vibhor Singh           M 35-39      53/74       55:34        2:11     2:01:45    9:13     2:00:33
464   Andrew Johnson         M 35-39      54/74       59:14        1:50     2:03:20    9:13     2:00:37
465   Douglas Anderson       M 50-54      22/52       54:07        2:34     2:01:54    9:13     2:00:38
466   Jeff Callahan          M 45-49      43/83       58:04        2:03     2:04:20    9:13     2:00:44
467   Jeremy Barrett         M 35-39      55/74       56:56        1:52     2:02:11    9:14     2:00:49
468   Bethany Smucker        F 40-44      17/73       56:24        1:48     2:03:08    9:14     2:00:49
469   Tiffany Breon          F 35-39      24/69       56:23        2:04     2:03:14    9:14     2:00:55
470   Danielle Horras        F 45-49      12/57       57:51        1:48     2:04:37    9:15     2:00:59
471   Lauren Sarmiento       F 35-39      25/69       55:58        2:05     2:02:23    9:15     2:01:04
472   Jenna Reliford         F 16-19       2/14       56:03        2:14     2:03:32    9:15     2:01:10
473   Athol Kemball          M 60-64      18/41       56:38        2:02     2:04:36    9:15     2:01:11
474   D'Lisa Patterson       F 50-54       9/54       56:53        2:38     2:03:45    9:16     2:01:11
475   Michael Hasik          M 50-54      23/52       58:09        1:58     2:03:56    9:16     2:01:18
476   Mayah Love             F 20-24      16/50     1:00:12        1:44     2:03:54    9:16     2:01:19
477   Mary Ray               F 40-44      18/73                             2:03:47    9:17     2:01:25
478   Elise Slevin           F 25-29      22/68       53:58        2:53     2:02:53    9:17     2:01:29
479   Derek Young            M 45-49      44/83       58:03        1:46     2:03:55    9:17     2:01:33
480   Collette Rhoads        F 30-34      23/93       57:29        1:54     2:04:12    9:17     2:01:36
481   Nicholas Schoenig      M 35-39      56/74       59:53        1:46     2:04:15    9:18     2:01:41
482   Kerri Johnson          F 40-44      19/73       58:09        1:53     2:04:13    9:18     2:01:43
483   Fiona Rowan            F 20-24      17/50       57:18        1:55     2:05:27    9:19     2:01:56
484   Rachel Brumett         F 25-29      23/68       55:33        1:49     2:03:13    9:19     2:02:01
485   Riley Peppler          F 20-24      18/50       55:48        1:50     2:04:40    9:19     2:02:02
486   Brandon Abney          M 40-44      58/88       54:48        2:00     2:04:22    9:19     2:02:02
487   Kari St Clair          F 45-49      13/57       56:20        2:19     2:03:31    9:20     2:02:06
488   Patrick McKinney       M 50-54      24/52       56:29        1:55     2:05:02    9:21     2:02:18
489   Mark Miller            M 25-29      48/70       53:21                 2:03:37    9:21     2:02:23
490   Luciano Solis          M 50-54      25/52       53:53        2:25     2:03:40    9:21     2:02:27
491   Paul Salee             M 25-29      49/70     1:01:50        1:55     2:06:03    9:21     2:02:28
492   Carrie Bromn           F 35-39      26/69       57:30        1:55     2:05:05    9:21     2:02:29
493   Andrew Briles          M 30-34      56/80       55:34        2:14     2:04:51    9:22     2:02:33
494   Brianna Lingle         F 25-29      24/68       57:16        1:48     2:03:44    9:22     2:02:36
495   Rob Gabbard            M 30-34      57/80       59:19        1:52     2:06:20    9:23     2:02:47
496   Julia Orzeske          F 60-64       2/30       59:48        2:00     2:05:14    9:23     2:02:48
497   Andrea Burggrabe       F 30-34      24/93     1:01:05        1:58     2:04:06    9:24     2:02:59
498   Ashley Smith           F 30-34      25/93       59:08        2:05     2:06:28    9:24     2:03:00
499   Nikolay Dimitrov       M 60-64      19/41       57:36        2:00     2:06:33    9:24     2:03:03
500   Jacob Justice          M 40-44      59/88       56:35        1:23     2:04:35    9:24     2:03:09
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501   Rebecca Justice        F 40-44      20/73       56:36        2:07     2:04:35    9:24     2:03:09
502   John O'Grady           M 60-64      20/41       56:28        2:25     2:05:34    9:25     2:03:11
503   Todd Foeckler          M 45-49      45/83       59:56        1:53     2:05:42    9:25     2:03:21
504   Erin Depke             F 20-24      19/50                    1:54     2:06:04    9:26     2:03:25
505   Levi Holmes            M 30-34      58/80       54:27        2:14     2:06:51    9:26     2:03:25
506   Zach McNulty           M 30-34      59/80       56:26        2:05     2:05:49    9:26     2:03:28
507   Angie Parks            F 45-49      14/57       56:57        2:07     2:06:52    9:26     2:03:31
508   Adrian Banas           M 55-59      17/44       57:00        1:52     2:07:06    9:27     2:03:39
509   Rebecca Way            F 40-44      21/73       57:56        2:08     2:08:06    9:27     2:03:40
510   Keisha Gilbert         F 25-29      25/68       58:39        1:49     2:07:48    9:29     2:04:03
511   Anne Mejeur            F 40-44      22/73       58:43        1:53     2:06:24    9:29     2:04:07
512   Anna Kenyon            F 25-29      26/68       58:50        2:01     2:07:35    9:29     2:04:08
513   Kinsey Peterson        F 25-29      27/68                    2:00     2:07:35    9:29     2:04:08
514   Sana Azem              F 35-39      27/69       56:54        2:08     2:06:36    9:29     2:04:08
515   Megan Snellenberger    F 35-39      28/69       57:08        1:59     2:06:46    9:29     2:04:10
516   Kaitlyn Tomecko        F 20-24      20/50       59:57        1:56     2:06:54    9:30     2:04:23
517   Clinton Cooper         M 40-44      60/88       59:53        1:43     2:06:59    9:30     2:04:24
518   Veronica Vicino        F 20-24      21/50     1:00:12        1:58     2:06:57    9:30     2:04:27
519   Mary Hasik             F 50-54      10/54       57:51        2:18     2:07:05    9:30     2:04:27
520   Timothy Green          M 35-39      57/74       53:40        2:09     2:06:58    9:30     2:04:27
521   Amy Newquist           F 50-54      11/54       59:12        1:59     2:07:05    9:31     2:04:29
522   Paige Greene           F 16-19       3/14     1:00:13        1:58     2:07:01    9:31     2:04:31
523   Mychel Vail            F 50-54      12/54       56:41        2:20     2:05:49    9:31     2:04:38
524   James Starkey          M 20-24      23/32       57:47        1:38     2:07:22    9:31     2:04:38
525   Michael Gastineau      M 65-69       7/19       59:12        1:55     2:07:17    9:32     2:04:53
526   James Brashear         M 50-54      26/52       55:38        2:40     2:07:25    9:33     2:04:56
527   Shawn Dunagin          F 50-54      13/54       56:51        2:19     2:07:20    9:33     2:04:56
528   Jamie Schumacher       F 30-34      26/93       56:40        1:37     2:06:22    9:33     2:05:03
529   Michael Damson         M 45-49      46/83       58:27        1:59     2:08:48    9:34     2:05:10
530   Ross Blauvelt          M 30-34      60/80       59:00        1:59     2:08:35    9:34     2:05:10
531   Brian Fisher           M 50-54      27/52       56:27        2:27     2:07:48    9:34     2:05:10
532   Reilly Schlosser       M 20-24      24/32       55:06        2:38     2:07:28    9:34     2:05:12
533   Greg Conwell           M 55-59      18/44       57:24        1:43     2:06:39    9:35     2:05:22
534   R Heaton               M 60-64      21/41     1:00:15        1:54     2:08:02    9:35     2:05:23
535   Reid Morris            M 25-29      50/70       59:43        1:59     2:08:57    9:35     2:05:29
536   Alisha Burcham         F 40-44      23/73     1:00:59        1:50     2:07:59    9:35     2:05:30
537   Jacob Ramsey-Morrow    M 30-34      61/80       59:45        1:58     2:08:57    9:35     2:05:30
538   Jenniffer Jordan       F 45-49      15/57       58:43        1:52     2:07:00    9:36     2:05:36
539   Brooke Kandel          F 45-49      16/57       58:22        2:02     2:08:05    9:36     2:05:44
540   Mike Chaplin           M 45-49      47/83       59:47        2:00     2:08:14    9:36     2:05:45
541   Tommy Roers            M 25-29      51/70     1:00:37        1:52     2:09:13    9:37     2:05:47
542   Raegan Towne           F 45-49      17/57       59:07        1:53     2:08:25    9:37     2:05:49
543   Brian York             M 50-54      28/52       58:25        1:55     2:08:09    9:37     2:05:49
544   Dennis Brickler        M 45-49      48/83       56:18        1:55     2:07:07    9:37     2:05:51
545   Jamie Ferguson         F 40-44      24/73     1:01:14        1:51     2:07:21    9:37     2:05:56
546   Edward Cooning Iv      M 45-49      49/83       59:41        1:59     2:08:38    9:37     2:05:56
547   Travis Hensley         M 40-44      61/88       57:21        1:56     2:08:42    9:38     2:06:04
548   Brittany Demoret       F 30-34      27/93     1:00:15        1:55     2:09:45    9:38     2:06:09
549   Jeff Smith             M 55-59      19/44       55:43        2:15     2:07:32    9:39     2:06:13
550   Katie Hurst            F 25-29      28/68       55:02        2:49     2:08:31    9:39     2:06:17
551   Madeline Anderson      F 20-24      22/50     1:00:12        1:53     2:08:53    9:39     2:06:19
552   Amanda Horan           F 35-39      29/69       59:53        1:55     2:08:50    9:39     2:06:24
553   Shaunicy Greer         M 40-44      62/88       53:47        2:47     2:07:54    9:40     2:06:29
554   Elizabeth Riddle       F 35-39      30/69       57:52        2:09     2:08:54    9:40     2:06:35
555   Tom Hughes             M 35-39      58/74     1:00:55        1:55     2:10:24    9:41     2:06:39
556   Megan Wiseman          F 30-34      28/93     1:02:04        1:40     2:10:14    9:41     2:06:50
557   Endalish Pryor         F 50-54      14/54     1:00:30                 2:09:09    9:41     2:06:52
558   Bily Vazquez           M 30-34      62/80     1:02:22        1:49     2:10:28    9:42     2:06:52
559   Marty Menke            M 45-49      50/83     1:00:07        1:56     2:09:32    9:42     2:06:53
560   Robert Reynolds        M 35-39      59/74     1:01:29        1:53     2:09:22    9:42     2:06:56
561   Joel Czernecki         M 30-34      63/80     1:00:12        1:59     2:09:31    9:42     2:06:57
562   Grace Lindberg         F 25-29      29/68     1:01:41        1:45     2:10:29    9:42     2:06:57
563   Steve McCauley         M 40-44      63/88       56:08        2:12     2:08:13    9:42     2:06:57
564   Chad Giddens           M 45-49      51/83     1:01:07        1:53     2:09:32    9:42     2:06:59
565   Katelyn Mervar         F 20-24      23/50       57:45        1:57     2:09:35    9:42     2:07:04
566   Trent Wood             M 30-34      64/80     1:01:30        2:03     2:07:17    9:43     2:07:06
567   Brian Teeters          M 25-29      52/70       56:43        2:10     2:12:11    9:43     2:07:08
568   Emma Dillon            F 20-24      24/50     1:02:12        1:56     2:09:45    9:43     2:07:09
569   Sophie Carmosino       F 20-24      25/50     1:02:37        1:46     2:09:45    9:43     2:07:10
570   Michelle Russell       F 50-54      15/54     1:00:20        2:05     2:09:30    9:43     2:07:10
571   Niamh Monk             F 20-24      26/50     1:02:37        1:45     2:09:47    9:43     2:07:13
572   Chelsey Lair           F 30-34      29/93     1:01:44        1:52     2:09:36    9:43     2:07:16
573   Joshua Norton          M 30-34      65/80     1:01:27        1:58     2:09:46    9:44     2:07:19
574   Lauren Lai             F 30-34      30/93       58:47        1:59     2:10:52    9:44     2:07:19
575   Avery Thorpe           F 20-24      27/50     1:02:12        1:57     2:09:56    9:44     2:07:22
576   Phoebe Inall           F 16-19       4/14     1:02:47        1:53     2:07:26    9:44     2:07:26
577   Martha Steele          F 60-64       3/30     1:00:19        2:05     2:08:59    9:45     2:07:32
578   Amber Papp             F 30-34      31/93       58:59        2:06     2:11:58    9:45     2:07:35
579   Jessica Carr           F 25-29      30/68     1:01:42        1:45     2:11:08    9:45     2:07:36
580   Erin Walls             F 50-54      16/54       57:10        1:55     2:09:01    9:45     2:07:42
581   Brittany Crook         F 35-39      31/69       59:20        2:02     2:11:39    9:46     2:07:54
582   Alicia Hensley         F 30-34      32/93     1:00:18        1:58     2:11:29    9:47     2:07:58
583   Grace Too              F 20-24      28/50       58:13        2:08     2:10:40    9:48     2:08:10
584   Victoria Alden         F 30-34      33/93       59:37        2:01     2:12:32    9:48     2:08:11
585   Trish Ellis            F 45-49      18/57     1:00:54        2:04     2:09:33    9:48     2:08:14
586   Janet Yskes            F 55-59       1/29     1:00:36        2:05     2:10:49    9:48     2:08:19
587   Michael O'Quin         M 45-49      52/83       57:45        2:02     2:10:48    9:49     2:08:27
588   John Denny             M 60-64      22/41       58:07        2:09     2:12:58    9:49     2:08:34
589   John MacE              M 65-69       8/19     1:00:01        1:57     2:10:59    9:49     2:08:36
590   Karen Drukker          F 50-54      17/54     1:01:32        1:58     2:11:13    9:50     2:08:46
591   Lorenzo Pesce          M 50-54      29/52     1:01:32        1:57     2:11:13    9:50     2:08:46
592   Thomas Belt            M 65-69       9/19     1:00:21        2:01     2:13:31    9:52     2:09:03
593   Scott Swanson          M 50-54      30/52       59:21        1:53     2:11:33    9:52     2:09:09
594   Andrew Swanson         M 45-49      53/83       59:21        1:54     2:11:33    9:52     2:09:09
595   Craig Cooney           M 45-49      54/83       57:33        2:39     2:12:52    9:52     2:09:11
596   Jake Johnson           M 40-44      64/88     1:03:33        1:38     2:13:35    9:52     2:09:14
597   Laura Wood             F 50-54      18/54       59:42        2:20     2:10:36    9:52     2:09:15
598   Robyn Fuchs            F 45-49      19/57     1:01:32        1:58     2:11:45    9:53     2:09:19
599   Heidi Heckel           F 30-34      34/93     1:01:29        1:53     2:11:48    9:53     2:09:22
600   Alexis Ruhe            F 20-24      29/50     1:00:26        2:08     2:13:06    9:53     2:09:28
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601   Zach Skiles            M 30-34      66/80     1:03:27        1:48     2:13:07    9:54     2:09:30
602   Marci Welti            F 35-39      32/69       57:43        2:40     2:10:44    9:54     2:09:31
603   Nadja Buskirk          F 40-44      25/73     1:00:56        2:13     2:12:16    9:54     2:09:35
604   Abby Prentice          F 25-29      31/68       59:41        2:37     2:14:04    9:54     2:09:41
605   Kathleen Ratliff       F 50-54      19/54     1:01:24        2:00     2:13:23    9:56     2:10:02
606   Danielle Williams      F 35-39      33/69       59:17        2:29     2:14:38    9:56     2:10:03
607   Bruce Price            M 65-69      10/19     1:01:15        2:17     2:12:40    9:56     2:10:06
608   Makayla Mickelson      F 16-19       5/14     1:00:56        1:56     2:13:00    9:57     2:10:17
609   Kevin Kemper           M 40-44      65/88     1:00:47        2:14     2:13:01    9:58     2:10:30
610   Janae Butler           F 20-24      30/50     1:01:56        1:58     2:13:00    9:58     2:10:33
611   Abby Socha             F 20-24      31/50     1:01:57        1:58     2:13:05    9:59     2:10:38
612   Mike Sinon             M 35-39      60/74       59:16        2:10     2:13:20    9:59     2:10:38
613   Zach Ebeling           M 40-44      66/88     1:02:30        1:54     2:14:21    9:59     2:10:38
614   Stephen Zimmerly       M 35-39      61/74     1:02:02        1:53     2:14:31    9:59     2:10:43
615   Eric Smith             M 40-44      67/88     1:00:37        1:58     2:14:11    9:59     2:10:44
616   Trista Comrie          F 25-29      32/68     1:01:34        2:10     2:14:20   10:00     2:10:56
617   Maggie Cheever         F 16-19       6/14     1:02:37        1:49     2:13:37   10:01     2:11:02
618   Alex Baker             M 35-39      62/74     1:01:48        1:54     2:13:34   10:01     2:11:09
619   Matthew Leming         M 20-24      25/32     1:01:34        2:07     2:14:32   10:01     2:11:09
620   Casey Hahne            F 30-34      35/93     1:01:34        2:11     2:14:34   10:01     2:11:10
621   Jermaine McGruder      M 40-44      68/88       59:28        2:12     2:14:42   10:02     2:11:18
622   Jeff Scheffee          M 55-59      20/44       58:34        2:56     2:15:02   10:02     2:11:18
623   Dwayne Hurd            M 40-44      69/88       59:03        2:43     2:13:40   10:02     2:11:24
624   Julia Feckete          F 45-49      20/57       59:02        2:07     2:13:48   10:03     2:11:29
625   Stephanie Wells        F 45-49      21/57     1:02:19        2:17     2:16:06   10:03     2:11:38
626   Marissa Gargano        F 30-34      36/93     1:03:52        2:07     2:15:03   10:03     2:11:39
627   Becky Bultemeier       F 40-44      26/73     1:02:21        2:07     2:15:19   10:04     2:11:41
628   James Delise           M 50-54      31/52     1:01:14        2:18     2:15:21   10:04     2:11:47
629   Patricia Fox           F 65-69       2/17     1:00:46        2:38     2:14:25   10:04     2:11:48
630   Dayna Warren           F 35-39      34/69     1:03:08        2:22     2:15:57   10:07     2:12:22
631   Jiaqi Yu               F 30-34      37/93     1:01:45        2:12     2:16:08   10:07     2:12:23
632   Cheryl Beeson-Smith    F 60-64       4/30     1:00:50        2:26     2:15:00   10:07     2:12:28
633   Rick Grover            M 55-59      21/44     1:00:49        2:38     2:15:00   10:07     2:12:32
634   Robert Lopez           M 55-59      22/44     1:07:10        2:10     2:16:20   10:08     2:12:37
635   Brooke Hazel           F 20-24      32/50       58:56        2:27     2:15:12   10:08     2:12:44
636   Valor Pithey           M 20-24      26/32     1:03:48        2:08     2:16:13   10:09     2:12:49
637   Kendra Kinney          F 30-34      38/93     1:02:44        2:24     2:17:36   10:09     2:12:55
638   Lisa Green             F 60-64       5/30     1:04:43        2:44     2:15:38   10:09     2:12:55
639   Daniel Hirst           M 40-44      70/88     1:00:22        1:55     2:14:30   10:10     2:13:00
640   Varun Chowdary Patiban M 30-34      67/80     1:04:47        1:52     2:16:38   10:10     2:13:01
641   Nicole Whipple         F 45-49      22/57     1:02:30        2:25     2:14:24   10:10     2:13:06
642   Ashor Samano           M 25-29      53/70     1:05:18        1:39     2:15:44   10:10     2:13:06
643   Amanda Eldridge        F 40-44      27/73       58:08        1:36     2:15:51   10:11     2:13:19
644   Cindy Saxby            F 60-64       6/30     1:02:05        2:28     2:14:48   10:11     2:13:20
645   Joanna Rogowski        F 30-34      39/93     1:03:35        2:09     2:17:03   10:12     2:13:30
646   Amanda Deckard         F 35-39      35/69     1:00:06        2:34     2:17:01   10:12     2:13:34
647   Jennifer Corsi         F 35-39      36/69     1:01:01        2:30     2:17:01   10:12     2:13:37
648   Hannah Hixson          F 30-34      40/93       56:13        2:08     2:16:05   10:13     2:13:41
649   Amy Zajac              F 50-54      20/54       59:58        2:40     2:17:09   10:13     2:13:43
650   Christina Francis      F 40-44      28/73     1:01:46        2:32     2:17:10   10:13     2:13:45
651   Michael Oneal          M 35-39      63/74     1:03:34        2:05     2:18:31   10:13     2:13:46
652   Jeff McCabe            M 60-64      23/41     1:04:55        2:04     2:17:23   10:14     2:13:53
653   Jeremy Too             M 25-29      54/70       57:54        2:43     2:16:26   10:14     2:13:56
654   Christanna Gabbard     F 30-34      41/93     1:01:25        2:21     2:17:30   10:14     2:13:57
655   Jennifer Davey         F 45-49      23/57     1:02:22        2:13     2:17:32   10:14     2:13:58
656   Ken Qian               M 40-44      71/88     1:01:16        2:41     2:16:38   10:14     2:14:00
657   Shane Price            M 35-39      64/74     1:00:14        1:52     2:17:36   10:14     2:14:01
658   Erica Anderson         F 30-34      42/93     1:03:19        2:02     2:16:39   10:14     2:14:02
659   Olga Makarova          F 35-39      37/69     1:04:37        2:09     2:16:49   10:15     2:14:05
660   Julia Helm             F 30-34      43/93     1:01:55        2:31     2:16:25   10:15     2:14:09
661   Stephen Bartlett       M 60-64      24/41     1:04:10        1:55     2:16:56   10:15     2:14:13
662   Tim Conger             M 70-74        1/9     1:04:12        1:58     2:16:57   10:15     2:14:15
663   Ryan Clark             M 45-49      55/83       58:10        2:03     2:16:48   10:15     2:14:16
664   Alessia Bernocco       F 20-24      33/50       57:32        2:47     2:16:33   10:16     2:14:17
665   Kathleen Jones         F 50-54      21/54       59:06        2:39     2:17:01   10:16     2:14:22
666   Russell Browning       M 40-44      72/88     1:00:42        2:47     2:17:51   10:16     2:14:22
667   Erica Hughes           F 35-39      38/69     1:02:06        1:57     2:18:47   10:16     2:14:25
668   Jeffrey Eggert         M 55-59      23/44     1:03:35        1:56     2:17:01   10:16     2:14:27
669   Trilliah Fazle         F 25-29      33/68       59:56        2:36     2:19:05   10:17     2:14:35
670   Anna Feliciano         F 25-29      34/68       59:56        2:35     2:19:05   10:17     2:14:35
671   Amylynn Faulstich      F 50-54      22/54     1:00:30        2:18     2:18:11   10:18     2:14:45
672   Jeff Franciski         NONBNRY        2/5     1:03:11        1:44     2:19:36   10:18     2:14:47
673   Kayti Hahn             F 35-39      39/69       59:42        2:55     2:18:14   10:18     2:14:50
674   Joel Francis           M 20-24      27/32     1:01:38        2:52     2:18:15   10:18     2:14:50
675   Sarah Hunter           F 45-49      24/57     1:01:33        2:07     2:17:13   10:18     2:14:52
676   Kelly House-Avila      F 45-49      25/57     1:03:45        2:05     2:19:35   10:19     2:14:59
677   Heather Ireland        F 45-49      26/57     1:04:21        2:05     2:18:47   10:19     2:15:04
678   Kristin Kohn           F 45-49      27/57     1:02:12        2:20     2:18:39   10:19     2:15:09
679   Diane Tennenhouse      F 40-44      29/73     1:00:17        1:58     2:17:47   10:20     2:15:11
680   Hannah Henderson       F 40-44      30/73     1:04:39        1:40     2:17:47   10:20     2:15:14
681   Melissa Astin          F 40-44      31/73       58:39        1:50     2:17:51   10:20     2:15:18
682   Shawn Chase            M 45-49      56/83     1:02:59        2:00     2:18:04   10:20     2:15:22
683   Erin Hirons            F 45-49      28/57     1:04:53        2:09     2:19:02   10:21     2:15:25
684   Jerry Shane            M 55-59      24/44       56:40        2:51     2:16:42   10:21     2:15:30
685   Ted Alwine             M 65-69      11/19     1:02:59        2:43     2:19:13   10:22     2:15:41
686   Daniel Gay             M 55-59      25/44     1:00:20        2:04     2:18:13   10:22     2:15:45
687   Barbara Salee          F 55-59       2/29     1:02:22        2:18     2:19:27   10:23     2:15:52
688   Caron Peper            F 40-44      32/73     1:03:41        2:20     2:18:37   10:23     2:15:57
689   David Darnell          M 65-69      12/19     1:03:00        2:22     2:19:22   10:23     2:16:00
690   David Keller           M 65-69      13/19     1:02:04        2:15     2:18:36   10:23     2:16:00
691   Mitchell McClean       M 30-34      68/80     1:00:14        2:23     2:20:00   10:24     2:16:13
692   Benjamin Sherman       M 45-49      57/83       59:06        2:06     2:21:13   10:26     2:16:29
693   Bryan Whisler          M 50-54      32/52     1:02:38        2:24     2:20:55   10:26     2:16:31
694   Payal Sharma           F 30-34      44/93     1:00:09        3:05     2:17:39   10:26     2:16:31
695   Claire Willard         F 40-44      33/73     1:01:33        3:01     2:19:55   10:26     2:16:33
696   Patrick Ryan           M 60-64      25/41     1:02:43        2:33     2:21:05   10:26     2:16:34
697   Ann Notarangelo        F 25-29      35/68     1:03:38        2:15     2:20:15   10:26     2:16:34
698   Joan Notarangelo       F 55-59       3/29     1:03:37        2:16     2:20:15   10:26     2:16:35
699   Erich Corfman          M 20-24      28/32       57:47        4:18     2:19:21   10:26     2:16:38
700   Adam Mueller           M 40-44      73/88     1:02:37                 2:20:07   10:27     2:16:42
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701   Stacey Bouse           F 40-44      34/73     1:04:15        2:11     2:19:11   10:27     2:16:46
702   Lamar Legrone          M 30-34      69/80       53:01        2:36     2:19:08   10:28     2:16:55
703   Jenna White            F 30-34      45/93     1:00:31        2:36     2:20:39   10:28     2:17:00
704   Josh Robertson         M 40-44      74/88     1:01:52        2:26     2:18:27   10:28     2:17:00
705   Matthew Wakefield      M 20-24      29/32       55:26        3:04     2:19:38   10:28     2:17:05
706   Elizabeth Eaken        F 40-44      35/73     1:02:47        2:17     2:21:40   10:28     2:17:07
707   Catherine Hyatt        F 40-44      36/73     1:03:34        2:36     2:20:51   10:28     2:17:07
708   Samantha Ridge         F 40-44      37/73     1:03:35        2:36     2:20:51   10:28     2:17:07
709   Johnna Lorenzano       F 30-34      46/93     1:02:05        2:32     2:21:33   10:29     2:17:07
710   Jen Knife              F 45-49      29/57     1:08:18        2:10     2:20:54   10:29     2:17:12
711   Melita Schuster        F 55-59       4/29     1:02:38        2:26     2:19:52   10:29     2:17:12
712   Linda Cullison         F 65-69       3/17     1:01:45        2:50     2:19:37   10:30     2:17:23
713   Jeffrey Gelwicks       M 55-59      26/44     1:02:42        2:40     2:19:58   10:30     2:17:27
714   William Harvey         M 45-49      58/83       53:49        2:28     2:18:53   10:30     2:17:34
715   Christie Artuso        F 60-64       7/30     1:03:25        2:05     2:21:55   10:31     2:17:34
716   Michael Hawryluk       M 40-44      75/88       59:55        2:45     2:21:11   10:31     2:17:39
717   April Pisek            F 40-44      38/73     1:01:46        2:54     2:20:00   10:31     2:17:44
718   Kevin Truelove         M 65-69      14/19     1:06:00        2:24     2:20:25   10:32     2:17:47
719   Kentrell Harris        M 30-34      70/80     1:00:09        2:13     2:22:22   10:32     2:17:49
720   Donna Colbert          F 60-64       8/30     1:02:14        2:42     2:20:22   10:32     2:17:49
721   Kathleen Hemme         F 45-49      30/57     1:03:52        2:34     2:20:30   10:32     2:17:49
722   Ryan Coleman           M 25-29      55/70     1:00:11        2:12     2:22:22   10:32     2:17:50
723   Will Jessie            M 35-39      65/74     1:05:44        2:16     2:20:36   10:32     2:17:55
724   Caroline Oebker        F 20-24      34/50     1:04:23        1:53     2:22:40   10:32     2:17:58
725   Lizzie Wright          F 20-24      35/50     1:04:25        2:25     2:22:41   10:32     2:17:58
726   David Jean             M 30-34      71/80     1:04:49        1:49     2:21:29   10:33     2:18:05
727   Jacob Arnold           M 25-29      56/70     1:01:55        1:04     2:20:36   10:33     2:18:07
728   James Southerland      M 25-29      57/70     1:01:55        2:53     2:20:36   10:33     2:18:08
729   Randall Katter         M 50-54      33/52     1:04:49        2:27     2:22:01   10:35     2:18:33
730   Valerie Amend          F 40-44      39/73     1:04:49        2:26     2:22:01   10:35     2:18:33
731   Jacqueline Getty       F 25-29      36/68     1:06:11        2:11     2:22:02   10:35     2:18:36
732   Amy Lenceski           F 45-49      31/57     1:04:47        2:23     2:21:57   10:35     2:18:37
733   Jamie Colon            M 50-54      34/52     1:04:48        2:09     2:22:08   10:36     2:18:43
734   Leonor Camarena        F 30-34      47/93     1:01:09        2:09     2:22:12   10:36     2:18:47
735   Paul Kennedy           M 40-44      76/88       59:05        2:48     2:21:10   10:36     2:18:51
736   Earle Heffley          M 70-74        2/9     1:06:22        2:23     2:23:37   10:37     2:18:53
737   Allen Ibaugh           M 50-54      35/52     1:00:08        3:05     2:21:20   10:37     2:19:05
738   Jake Smith             M 25-29      58/70     1:01:09        1:56     2:21:53   10:38     2:19:10
739   Glenn Johnson          M 25-29      59/70     1:01:11        2:35     2:21:53   10:38     2:19:11
740   Sarah Prokai           F 25-29      37/68     1:03:38        2:38     2:21:42   10:39     2:19:23
741   Darby Schlosser        F 20-24      36/50     1:06:09        2:04     2:22:14   10:40     2:19:34
742   Bret Farmer            M 50-54      36/52     1:06:02        1:58     2:23:24   10:40     2:19:38
743   Miguel Drew            M 35-39      66/74     1:06:10        2:28     2:22:22   10:40     2:19:43
744   Kristina Kokot         F 16-19       7/14     1:06:38        2:06     2:24:20   10:40     2:19:43
745   Richard Taylor         M 60-64      26/41     1:04:50        2:32     2:21:10   10:41     2:19:45
746   Amanda Burden          F 35-39      40/69     1:04:59        2:43     2:22:08   10:41     2:19:45
747   Lisa Bosman            F 40-44      40/73     1:03:35        2:05     2:21:09   10:41     2:19:46
748   Randy Buhr             M 50-54      37/52     1:00:16        3:14     2:24:52   10:41     2:19:47
749   James Lyons            M 40-44      77/88     1:06:23        2:00     2:22:30   10:41     2:19:49
750   Steve Gregory          M 55-59      27/44     1:04:56        3:01     2:24:35   10:41     2:19:55
751   Isabel Kiessel         F 16-19       8/14     1:06:37        2:24     2:24:34   10:41     2:19:56
752   Kayleah Maddock        F 50-54      23/54     1:06:12        2:30     2:23:28   10:41     2:19:57
753   Alicia Green           F 30-34      48/93     1:05:16        1:56     2:22:32   10:41     2:19:57
754   Manas Mishra           M 40-44      78/88     1:04:06        2:17     2:23:23   10:42     2:20:03
755   Christy Rogers         F 50-54      24/54     1:06:11        1:27     2:23:41   10:42     2:20:10
756   Brittni Knox           F 25-29      38/68     1:06:12        2:10     2:23:42   10:42     2:20:11
757   Mitzi Johnson          F 45-49      32/57     1:02:51        2:38     2:22:46   10:42     2:20:11
758   Mike Young             M 70-74        3/9     1:05:19        2:20     2:22:39   10:43     2:20:17
759   Kim Bowers             F 20-24      37/50     1:04:56        2:02     2:23:57   10:44     2:20:24
760   Brian Hash             M 45-49      59/83     1:09:31        2:04     2:25:39   10:45     2:20:41
761   Sarah Hill-Abel        F 35-39      41/69     1:03:59        2:43     2:23:18   10:45     2:20:42
762   Traci Tinnon           F 35-39      42/69     1:04:00        2:44     2:23:18   10:45     2:20:42
763   Jessica Gale           F 40-44      41/73     1:04:28        2:21     2:24:08   10:45     2:20:44
764   Alexandra Helmick      F 25-29      39/68     1:05:59        2:11     2:24:24   10:46     2:20:56
765   Ryan Hecker            M 25-29      60/70     1:03:54        2:10     2:22:18   10:46     2:20:56
766   Libby Curts            F 25-29      40/68     1:04:24        2:22     2:25:21   10:46     2:20:58
767   Andrew Wood            M 50-54      38/52     1:05:16        2:29     2:24:35   10:46     2:21:02
768   Cortney Auberry        F 30-34      49/93     1:08:18        1:56     2:24:55   10:47     2:21:08
769   Vanessa Morrison       F 30-34      50/93     1:05:18        2:13     2:23:55   10:48     2:21:23
770   Carlye Frye            F 35-39      43/69     1:02:32        3:05     2:23:49   10:48     2:21:28
771   Suzanne Smith          F 60-64       9/30     1:05:21        2:48     2:24:07   10:49     2:21:40
772   Efrain Fainguersch     M 50-54      39/52     1:04:08        2:56     2:25:29   10:50     2:21:45
773   Joshua Little          M 45-49      60/83     1:04:20        1:46     2:26:37   10:50     2:21:52
774   Laura Angelly          F 45-49      33/57     1:03:09        2:51     2:25:25   10:50     2:21:55
775   Mj Heinz               F 25-29      41/68     1:09:17        2:10     2:25:40   10:51     2:21:58
776   Kimberly Brown         F 40-44      42/73     1:08:49        2:27     2:22:14   10:52     2:22:14
777   Anna Elia              F 55-59       5/29     1:07:21        2:41     2:25:56   10:52     2:22:15
778   Katie Thorne           F 35-39      44/69     1:07:34        1:55     2:27:02   10:52     2:22:20
779   Scott Higham           M 55-59      28/44     1:03:37        2:38     2:24:50   10:52     2:22:21
780   Cheryl Higham          F 50-54      25/54     1:03:37        2:44     2:24:50   10:52     2:22:21
781   Samir Vyas             M 50-54      40/52     1:05:10        2:16     2:23:51   10:53     2:22:30
782   Laurel Kiselis         F 20-24      38/50     1:02:53        1:12     2:26:56   10:53     2:22:31
783   Christopher McLaughlin M 45-49      61/83     1:04:07        2:27     2:26:19   10:54     2:22:40
784   Amy Spivey             F 30-34      51/93     1:06:41        1:54     2:27:05   10:54     2:22:41
785   Brian Robinson         M 40-44      79/88       58:26        1:55     2:25:06   10:54     2:22:44
786   Earl Rivers            M 75-79        1/6     1:06:20        2:32     2:25:26   10:54     2:22:47
787   David Fischer          M 35-39      67/74     1:08:09        2:10     2:26:51   10:56     2:23:07
788   Kaelyn Fischer         F 35-39      45/69     1:08:09        2:03     2:26:51   10:56     2:23:07
789   Barry Porter           M 55-59      29/44     1:06:05        2:56     2:26:50   10:57     2:23:15
790   Thomas Bray            M 25-29      61/70     1:04:59        2:07     2:26:38   10:57     2:23:15
791   Alex Voerman           M 30-34      72/80     1:04:18        2:23     2:24:37   10:57     2:23:15
792   Emily Voerman          F 30-34      52/93     1:04:18        2:22     2:24:37   10:57     2:23:16
793   Andrea Johnson         F 50-54      26/54     1:05:35        3:06     2:26:52   10:58     2:23:29
794   John Chege             M 45-49      62/83     1:06:30        3:06     2:28:37   10:58     2:23:32
795   Amy Hanson             F 25-29      42/68     1:05:12        2:13     2:27:56   10:58     2:23:34
796   Sandy Alexander        F 60-64      10/30     1:06:22        2:25     2:26:20   10:58     2:23:36
797   Matthew Petsche        M 30-34      73/80                    3:12     2:26:11   10:59     2:23:42
798   Nancy Leming           F 55-59       6/29     1:04:16        2:51     2:26:06   10:59     2:23:51
799   Chloe Jacobi           F 20-24      39/50     1:07:55        2:26     2:28:02   11:02     2:24:30
800   Jami Greenlee          F 35-39      46/69     1:07:16        2:37     2:29:04   11:03     2:24:33
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HILL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Kayla Richwine         F 30-34      53/93     1:08:32        2:20     2:27:11   11:03     2:24:38
802   Naveen Pillaka         NONBNRY        3/5     1:04:53        2:46     2:28:14   11:03     2:24:38
803   Angela Wilmot          F 45-49      34/57     1:06:10        2:30     2:29:12   11:04     2:24:49
804   Joe Wilmot             M 45-49      63/83     1:06:10        2:24     2:29:13   11:04     2:24:49
805   Wendy Wu               F 55-59       7/29     1:02:32        3:10     2:28:24   11:04     2:24:50
806   Cami Trachtman         F 25-29      43/68     1:04:03        2:51     2:28:38   11:04     2:24:56
807   David Eustace          M 30-34      74/80     1:09:51        2:03     2:28:56   11:05     2:25:07
808   Hollie Harsanyi        F 30-34      54/93     1:11:51        2:11     2:29:53   11:05     2:25:10
809   Robert Hampton         M 35-39      68/74     1:08:34        2:13     2:29:42   11:05     2:25:12
810   Daniel Bechman         M 30-34      75/80     1:05:19        2:21     2:28:54   11:07     2:25:29
811   Carla Hufford          F 55-59       8/29     1:06:27        2:32     2:30:22   11:08     2:25:47
812   Thomas Black           M 60-64      27/41     1:08:56        2:08     2:28:34   11:09     2:25:52
813   Thomas Maher           M 60-64      28/41     1:09:15        2:35     2:28:25   11:09     2:26:00
814   Fredric Owens          M 50-54      41/52     1:08:10        2:08     2:29:45   11:09     2:26:00
815   Birgit Priest          F 55-59       9/29     1:06:10        2:22     2:29:42   11:09     2:26:01
816   Ethan Gilmer           M 25-29      62/70     1:00:54        1:05     2:28:32   11:09     2:26:04
817   Theresa Thompson       F 50-54      27/54     1:05:24        3:12     2:29:29   11:10     2:26:07
818   Peter Merante          M 50-54      42/52     1:08:39        2:13     2:30:01   11:11     2:26:19
819   Becky Butler           F 40-44      43/73     1:08:40        2:14     2:30:02   11:11     2:26:20
820   Jillian Romack         F 20-24      40/50     1:09:49        2:17     2:29:57   11:11     2:26:27
821   David Gerth            M 25-29      63/70     1:00:55        1:48     2:28:59   11:11     2:26:30
822   Drew Harris            F 20-24      41/50     1:07:55        2:29     2:30:03   11:11     2:26:31
823   Cesar Avila            M 40-44      80/88     1:06:01        3:06     2:30:04   11:12     2:26:35
824   Candy Knoy             F 40-44      44/73     1:10:22        2:06     2:31:20   11:12     2:26:39
825   John Stacy             M 50-54      43/52     1:09:16        2:54     2:31:30   11:12     2:26:40
826   Erick Means            M 45-49      64/83                    1:39     2:30:10   11:12     2:26:40
827   Robert Sutton          M 45-49      65/83     1:09:44        1:54     2:30:10   11:12     2:26:40
828   Kendra Phillips        F 40-44      45/73     1:05:31        2:17     2:31:12   11:12     2:26:41
829   Connor McCulley        M 30-34      76/80     1:04:48        2:29     2:30:26   11:12     2:26:41
830   Angelica McMurtray     F 50-54      28/54     1:12:24        1:49     2:30:33   11:13     2:26:44
831   Joanna Galanek         F 30-34      55/93     1:09:49        2:23     2:31:09   11:13     2:26:46
832   Jamie Clark            F 40-44      46/73     1:07:10        2:35     2:31:14   11:13     2:26:46
833   Joseph Sakhong         M 25-29      64/70     1:08:15        3:18     2:31:46   11:13     2:26:53
834   Jamie Murphy           F 25-29      44/68     1:08:16        3:17     2:31:46   11:13     2:26:54
835   Malarie Hensley        F 25-29      45/68     1:07:28        2:45     2:31:27   11:13     2:26:54
836   Erin Watson            F 30-34      56/93     1:07:28        2:45     2:31:27   11:13     2:26:55
837   Monica Collins         F 25-29      46/68     1:05:11        2:33     2:28:15   11:13     2:26:55
838   Mary Hannon            F 30-34      57/93     1:05:25        2:31     2:30:23   11:13     2:26:56
839   Jennifer Detlefsen     F 45-49      35/57     1:09:18        2:03     2:31:44   11:14     2:27:09
840   Brent Pearman          M 40-44      81/88     1:05:42        3:06     2:30:51   11:15     2:27:13
841   Monica Roose           F 35-39      47/69     1:07:13        2:36     2:31:50   11:15     2:27:14
842   Betty Lonis            F 55-59      10/29     1:08:03        2:38     2:31:37   11:15     2:27:14
843   Katherine Semenkovich  F 30-34      58/93     1:09:36        2:23     2:32:05   11:16     2:27:23
844   Randall Thompson       M 55-59      30/44     1:05:10        2:59     2:31:05   11:16     2:27:24
845   Janice Martin          F 60-64      11/30     1:08:07        2:47     2:30:56   11:16     2:27:36
846   Jessica Bastos         F 20-24      42/50     1:10:59        2:12     2:31:10   11:17     2:27:38
847   Lili Toledano          F 20-24      43/50     1:10:59        2:15     2:31:10   11:17     2:27:38
848   Reena Niper            F 50-54      29/54     1:07:30        2:55     2:32:13   11:17     2:27:45
849   Karega Rausch          M 45-49      66/83     1:10:01        2:20     2:32:12   11:17     2:27:47
850   Julie Stevens          F 50-54      30/54     1:11:42        2:51     2:32:16   11:17     2:27:47
851   Henry Weixler          M 16-19        7/7     1:09:53        1:55     2:31:28   11:17     2:27:48
852   Nicole Miller          F 30-34      59/93     1:10:22        2:34     2:33:00   11:20     2:28:16
853   Angela Jones           F 30-34      60/93     1:07:25        2:37     2:32:55   11:21     2:28:31
854   Chrissie Balding       F 40-44      47/73     1:07:32        3:36     2:31:07   11:21     2:28:40
855   Sarah Goldman          F 30-34      61/93     1:08:17        2:48     2:32:28   11:22     2:28:44
856   Mariah Lovins          F 30-34      62/93     1:12:23        2:09     2:32:15   11:22     2:28:53
857   Billy Witham           M 45-49      67/83     1:05:16        2:40     2:32:31   11:23     2:29:00
858   Leanne Ebeling         F 40-44      48/73     1:08:25        2:28     2:33:44   11:24     2:29:09
859   Chris Harrell          M 60-64      29/41     1:09:28        2:30     2:33:01   11:24     2:29:19
860   Kevin Voss             M 70-74        4/9     1:08:54        2:37     2:32:55   11:25     2:29:23
861   Rose Scovel            F 45-49      36/57     1:09:17        2:39     2:33:52   11:25     2:29:29
862   Katherine Harper       F 30-34      63/93     1:09:33        2:18     2:33:13   11:25     2:29:30
863   Robert Leonard         M 40-44      82/88     1:09:35        2:14     2:33:14   11:25     2:29:33
864   Joseph Mitchell        M 50-54      44/52     1:09:35        2:26     2:33:14   11:25     2:29:33
865   Barbara Shafer         F 65-69       4/17     1:10:16        2:39     2:33:01   11:26     2:29:41
866   Jason Damm             M 45-49      68/83     1:08:55        2:12     2:33:18   11:26     2:29:43
867   Marci Whitesell        F 50-54      31/54     1:08:07        2:56     2:33:08   11:26     2:29:47
868   Doug Dicks             M 55-59      31/44     1:10:18        2:14     2:34:39   11:27     2:29:48
869   Shanen Piper           M 55-59      32/44     1:07:59        2:58     2:33:42   11:27     2:29:52
870   Hien Le                F 30-34      64/93     1:09:22        2:11     2:33:45   11:28     2:30:09
871   Kevin Stinson          M 60-64      30/41     1:07:16        3:02     2:32:42   11:28     2:30:10
872   Alex Kuhn              M 20-24      30/32     1:10:07        2:59     2:35:09   11:29     2:30:16
873   Madison McClear        F 20-24      44/50     1:08:55        2:32     2:35:16   11:29     2:30:19
874   Jim McClear            M 55-59      33/44     1:08:55        2:32     2:35:16   11:29     2:30:20
875   Stephanie Okerson      F 35-39      48/69     1:06:30        2:28     2:35:09   11:29     2:30:20
876   Elizabeth Ell Adams    F 50-54      32/54     1:09:12        2:49     2:35:09   11:30     2:30:31
877   Amanda McCormick       F 25-29      47/68     1:10:28        2:31     2:35:28   11:30     2:30:32
878   Dori Davis             F 65-69       5/17     1:09:27        2:32     2:34:10   11:30     2:30:32
879   Collin Fay             M 60-64      31/41     1:05:48        2:49     2:34:21   11:32     2:30:53
880   Judi Terpening         F 55-59      11/29     1:08:01        2:46     2:34:24   11:32     2:30:54
881   Hallie Utsler          F 16-19       9/14     1:09:38        2:34     2:34:38   11:33     2:31:07
882   Erin Heapy             F 20-24      45/50     1:09:38        2:32     2:34:39   11:33     2:31:07
883   Sarah Towers           F 30-34      65/93     1:06:25        2:33     2:34:44   11:33     2:31:14
884   Carolyn Cook           F 70-74        1/5     1:07:06        3:08     2:33:43   11:33     2:31:16
885   Charles Alfrey         M 55-59      34/44     1:12:54        2:07     2:35:22   11:35     2:31:39
886   Tobias Hendricks       M 45-49      69/83     1:06:31        3:05     2:35:38   11:36     2:31:54
887   Josh Thomson           M 20-24      31/32     1:11:44        2:27     2:35:40   11:38     2:32:17
888   Sara Hardman           F 25-29      48/68     1:11:43        2:27     2:35:47   11:39     2:32:24
889   Angela Blevins         F 40-44      49/73     1:05:29        2:58     2:36:03   11:40     2:32:42
890   Glenn Riley            M 25-29      65/70     1:07:21        1:57     2:34:59   11:40     2:32:43
891   Jennifer Lockwood      F 50-54      33/54     1:08:09        3:00     2:37:52   11:42     2:33:06
892   Deb Hankins            F 50-54      34/54     1:09:02        3:01     2:37:38   11:42     2:33:12
893   Ly Lewis               F 35-39      49/69     1:09:21        2:34     2:37:13   11:44     2:33:36
894   Morgan Murray          F 30-34      66/93     1:10:43        2:04     2:37:14   11:45     2:33:53
895   Alison Byrd            F 40-44      50/73     1:12:58        2:31     2:37:49   11:47     2:34:10
896   Kate Graham            F 35-39      50/69     1:09:33        2:52     2:38:48   11:47     2:34:19
897   Scott Novak            M 45-49      70/83     1:09:29        3:06     2:38:23   11:48     2:34:35
898   Becca Kelly            F 30-34      67/93     1:06:14        3:28     2:38:07   11:49     2:34:40
899   Mark Youngstafel       M 60-64      32/41     1:09:34        2:36     2:39:09   11:49     2:34:43
900   Ray Henson             M 60-64      33/41     1:12:05        2:34     2:39:15   11:49     2:34:48
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901   Mark Vanderstelt       M 75-79        2/6     1:13:44        2:27     2:37:30   11:50     2:34:55
902   Marisa Fay             F 50-54      35/54     1:09:44        2:44     2:38:38   11:51     2:35:11
903   Yueyun Zhang           F 30-34      68/93     1:06:10        3:02     2:39:51   11:51     2:35:13
904   Leah Grantsaris        F 30-34      69/93     1:13:51        2:29     2:35:16   11:52     2:35:16
905   Tara Shaw              F 50-54      36/54     1:15:20        2:45     2:39:52   11:52     2:35:21
906   Ryan Artzberger        M 50-54      45/52     1:09:36        3:05     2:38:14   11:53     2:35:33
907   Beth Carrow            F 50-54      37/54     1:08:08        2:57     2:39:05   11:54     2:35:42
908   Angie Lee              F 45-49      37/57     1:11:22        2:45     2:39:32   11:55     2:36:02
909   Jennifer Hudon Terrell F 55-59      12/29     1:12:54        3:00     2:39:56   11:56     2:36:09
910   Molly Jones            F 30-34      70/93     1:09:04        2:33     2:39:44   11:56     2:36:14
911   Derika Parris          F 35-39      51/69     1:09:06        2:33     2:39:44   11:56     2:36:15
912   Jeffrey Green          M 35-39      69/74     1:09:40        2:46     2:39:59   11:57     2:36:27
913   Aly Royce              F 55-59      13/29     1:12:33        2:09     2:40:02   11:57     2:36:28
914   Grant McCoy            M 35-39      70/74     1:14:14        2:25     2:36:30   11:57     2:36:30
915   Kaeleigh Timm          F 25-29      49/68     1:15:31        2:08     2:40:09   11:57     2:36:31
916   Emma Savage            F 16-19      10/14     1:15:30        2:08     2:40:09   11:57     2:36:31
917   Alan Galan             M 45-49      71/83     1:06:31        2:51     2:40:22   11:58     2:36:37
918   Lois Shoup             F 60-64      12/30     1:10:03        2:51     2:41:08   11:58     2:36:45
919   Russell Crouse         M 35-39      71/74     1:12:24        1:30     2:40:21   11:59     2:36:59
920   Cara Sandlin           F 30-34      71/93     1:12:25        2:20     2:40:21   11:59     2:36:59
921   Ruth Kelly             F 55-59      14/29     1:13:18        2:36     2:40:48   12:01     2:37:16
922   Amy Hlavacek           F 40-44      51/73     1:13:09        2:34     2:41:55   12:02     2:37:30
923   Heidi Demuth           F 35-39      52/69     1:13:09        2:35     2:41:55   12:02     2:37:30
924   Michele Mathis         F 25-29      50/68     1:14:57        3:47     2:41:19   12:03     2:37:45
925   Barb Dravis            F 45-49      38/57     1:14:52        2:28     2:41:11   12:03     2:37:45
926   Eli Johnson            NONBNRY        4/5     1:14:58        3:46     2:41:20   12:03     2:37:45
927   Clay Pardieck          M 25-29      66/70     1:12:36        2:13     2:42:27   12:07     2:38:38
928   Jeffrey Sneed          M 40-44      83/88     1:07:33        2:35     2:41:21   12:07     2:38:38
929   Kim Romeril            F 55-59      15/29     1:09:57        2:44     2:41:10   12:08     2:38:47
930   Brian Hoffbauer        M 45-49      72/83     1:10:34        2:31     2:43:49   12:08     2:38:55
931   Diane Brown            F 70-74        2/5     1:11:00        2:48     2:42:39   12:09     2:39:10
932   Mike Neale             M 55-59      35/44     1:16:59        2:04     2:43:00   12:10     2:39:15
933   Katie Bickett-Burkhart F 30-34      72/93     1:14:40        2:34     2:44:06   12:10     2:39:18
934   Corey Hlavacek         M 35-39      72/74     1:09:32        3:14     2:42:53   12:11     2:39:25
935   Kristine Arndt         F 45-49      39/57     1:11:46        2:38     2:44:13   12:12     2:39:42
936   Kelly Blank            F 50-54      38/54     1:12:13        2:58     2:43:11   12:12     2:39:44
937   Savannah Lutz          F 25-29      51/68                    3:00     2:43:12   12:12     2:39:45
938   Evan Burkhart          M 30-34      77/80     1:14:40        2:33     2:45:03   12:14     2:40:15
939   Callie Lankford        F 30-34      73/93     1:14:37        2:27     2:45:12   12:15     2:40:17
940   Jessica McCoy          F 35-39      53/69     1:15:03        2:08     2:44:12   12:17     2:40:46
941   Leah Singer            F 45-49      40/57     1:15:55        2:44     2:44:18   12:17     2:40:47
942   Russell McMahon        M 65-69      15/19     1:17:36        2:29     2:44:40   12:18     2:40:56
943   Haley Brown            F 25-29      52/68     1:12:43        2:39     2:44:56   12:20     2:41:22
944   Caitlin Enright        F 25-29      53/68     1:12:44        1:51     2:44:56   12:20     2:41:22
945   Vj Rubenstein          M 40-44      84/88     1:16:13        2:37     2:46:06   12:20     2:41:28
946   Joe Stovall            M 60-64      34/41     1:15:31        2:57     2:45:28   12:22     2:41:54
947   Courtney Corcoran      F 50-54      39/54     1:14:19        2:51     2:45:46   12:22     2:41:59
948   Susan Strelow          F 50-54      40/54     1:16:06        2:33     2:46:40   12:22     2:42:00
949   Kyra Schroer           F 55-59      16/29     1:13:19        2:26     2:44:30   12:23     2:42:05
950   Lindsay Snyder         F 30-34      74/93     1:13:10        3:02     2:46:58   12:24     2:42:15
951   Sheryl Dietrich        F 45-49      41/57     1:13:11        3:02     2:46:59   12:24     2:42:15
952   Emily Humberd          F 35-39      54/69     1:13:52        2:54     2:46:48   12:24     2:42:18
953   Susana Olivas          F 25-29      54/68     1:09:58        2:59     2:47:45   12:28     2:43:10
954   Misty Turner           F 45-49      42/57     1:14:45        2:11     2:48:07   12:28     2:43:12
955   Tim Turner             M 55-59      36/44     1:14:45        2:10     2:48:07   12:28     2:43:13
956   Heather Sherwood       F 35-39      55/69     1:16:14        3:17     2:47:53   12:28     2:43:14
957   Rich Powell            M 45-49      73/83     1:16:14        3:17     2:47:53   12:28     2:43:14
958   Jake Brashear          M 25-29      67/70     1:14:19        2:33     2:48:22   12:29     2:43:24
959   Karlee Guerrero        F 25-29      55/68     1:14:20        2:49     2:48:22   12:29     2:43:24
960   Om Mandhana            M 65-69      16/19     1:14:37        2:30     2:48:13   12:29     2:43:28
961   Erica Beam             F 35-39      56/69     1:15:30        3:09     2:48:24   12:30     2:43:37
962   Collin Brown           NONBNRY        5/5     1:15:16        3:07     2:48:29   12:31     2:43:48
963   Rolanda Haycox         F 55-59      17/29     1:12:19        3:20     2:47:19   12:31     2:43:49
964   Jennifer Geisenhaver   F 30-34      75/93     1:13:20        2:30     2:46:33   12:31     2:43:50
965   Jessica Simpson        F 25-29      56/68     1:10:18        3:04     2:48:47   12:31     2:43:53
966   Joseph Potchanant      M 40-44      85/88     1:07:41        2:21     2:48:54   12:31     2:43:54
967   Cindee Cowen           F 50-54      41/54     1:13:54        2:35     2:48:51   12:31     2:43:57
968   Elizabeth Lewinski     F 25-29      57/68     1:14:00        2:56     2:47:49   12:32     2:44:04
969   Deborah Burris-Kitchen F 60-64      13/30     1:15:12        2:51     2:46:24   12:32     2:44:04
970   Jeff Niles             M 50-54      46/52     1:16:54        2:29     2:49:20   12:34     2:44:27
971   Aubrey Netzel          F 25-29      58/68     1:17:06        2:24     2:49:02   12:34     2:44:32
972   Francesca Christian    F 20-24      46/50     1:10:00        3:05     2:48:11   12:34     2:44:35
973   Michael Cardwell       M 45-49      74/83     1:21:18        2:25     2:49:03   12:34     2:44:36
974   Kate Bruner            F 40-44      52/73     1:11:27        3:12     2:48:35   12:36     2:44:54
975   Raymond Blevins        M 60-64      35/41     1:08:36        3:31     2:50:22   12:39     2:45:41
976   Hope Williams          F 25-29      59/68     1:10:34        3:28     2:48:28   12:40     2:45:47
977   Angie McMullan         F 40-44      53/73     1:10:51        3:07     2:50:38   12:41     2:46:05
978   Dawn Dudgeon           F 45-49      43/57     1:08:38        3:08     2:50:38   12:41     2:46:06
979   Jon Hill               M 50-54      47/52     1:16:12        2:25     2:50:13   12:43     2:46:28
980   Zachary Ballard        M 40-44      86/88     1:10:43        3:33     2:49:02   12:43     2:46:28
981   Jakob Keldsen          M 25-29      68/70     1:15:29        3:01     2:50:54   12:46     2:47:06
982   Jim Frazier            M 45-49      75/83     1:14:42        2:09     2:52:17   12:48     2:47:38
983   Jennifer Culp          F 45-49      44/57     1:14:44        2:07     2:52:17   12:48     2:47:38
984   Olivia Evans           F 13-15        2/2     1:15:32        2:35     2:52:59   12:50     2:48:00
985   Samantha Horton        F 30-34      76/93     1:16:47        2:59     2:52:53   12:50     2:48:05
986   Hillary Thomas         F 30-34      77/93     1:20:26        2:39     2:52:07   12:51     2:48:19
987   Brandt McCoskey        M 35-39      73/74     1:14:35        3:05     2:52:43   12:51     2:48:20
988   Cale Bradford          M 30-34      78/80     1:17:02        2:45     2:52:57   12:52     2:48:24
989   Tristan Loera          F 25-29      60/68     1:10:30        3:39     2:51:35   12:54     2:48:54
990   Kelsee Wendling        F 25-29      61/68     1:10:30        3:40     2:51:35   12:54     2:48:55
991   Angela Robinson        F 50-54      42/54     1:16:04        2:13     2:52:09   12:57     2:49:30
992   Janet Bastian          F 60-64      14/30     1:17:30        2:54     2:52:58   12:57     2:49:37
993   Greg Bastian           M 60-64      36/41     1:17:30        1:34     2:52:58   12:57     2:49:37
994   Joanna Bastian         F 20-24      47/50     1:17:30        3:07     2:52:59   12:57     2:49:37
995   Edward Wroblewski      M 60-64      37/41     1:11:11        3:19     2:53:34   12:58     2:49:48
996   Satyasri Kantamani     F 25-29      62/68     1:16:58        3:02     2:54:33   12:59     2:49:55
997   Holli Buretta          F 20-24      48/50     1:16:58        3:02     2:54:33   12:59     2:49:56
998   Kelly Karbowicz Riley  F 30-34      78/93     1:16:01        2:51     2:55:12   13:02     2:50:32
999   Paul Wood              M 70-74        5/9     1:16:44        3:12     2:54:09   13:02     2:50:32
1000  Collin Hill            M 45-49      76/83     1:14:17        3:08     2:55:19   13:03     2:50:51
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HILL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Janet Callon           F 60-64      15/30     1:18:12        4:04     2:54:38   13:04     2:51:03
1002  Anne Thompson          F 65-69       6/17     1:18:26        3:06     2:56:11   13:07     2:51:41
1003  Beverly Bennett        F 65-69       7/17     1:18:24        3:06     2:56:11   13:07     2:51:41
1004  Donna Sledge-Brown     F 75-79        1/1     1:19:39        2:57     2:56:51   13:07     2:51:44
1005  Maria Cline            F 65-69       8/17     1:19:20        3:01     2:55:10   13:07     2:51:48
1006  Crystal Campbell       F 40-44      54/73     1:18:12        3:19     2:55:25   13:08     2:51:51
1007  Laura Sochowicz        F 40-44      55/73     1:19:44        2:44     2:56:24   13:08     2:51:54
1008  Janet Stoffel          F 55-59      18/29     1:17:22        1:48     2:56:32   13:08     2:51:56
1009  Angela Snyder          F 45-49      45/57     1:17:23        3:25     2:56:32   13:08     2:51:56
1010  Lawrence Don           M 30-34      79/80     1:16:22        3:21     2:54:45   13:09     2:52:14
1011  Kaylee Mulligan        F 16-19      11/14     1:26:23        2:42     2:57:08   13:11     2:52:31
1012  Chelsie Lindauer       F 16-19      12/14     1:14:06        2:55     2:57:20   13:12     2:52:43
1013  Myra McShane           F 40-44      56/73     1:17:20        3:23     2:57:44   13:14     2:53:16
1014  Megan Compton          F 35-39      57/69     1:17:21        3:21     2:57:44   13:14     2:53:17
1015  Candace Masterurio     F 35-39      58/69     1:18:09        2:46     2:57:45   13:14     2:53:17
1016  Erin Jarvis            F 30-34      79/93     1:19:36        3:03     2:56:52   13:15     2:53:22
1017  Amy Lee                F 45-49      46/57     1:19:35        3:04     2:56:53   13:15     2:53:23
1018  Joe Forgey             M 70-74        6/9     1:24:04        2:13     2:55:53   13:15     2:53:27
1019  Joshua Campbell        M 40-44      87/88     1:12:55        3:06     2:57:04   13:15     2:53:29
1020  Joshua Flesher         M 35-39      74/74     1:20:05        2:35     2:57:15   13:15     2:53:29
1021  Jeffrey Helm           M 55-59      37/44     1:16:10        3:11     2:58:01   13:15     2:53:31
1022  Laureli Hendrix        F 16-19      13/14     1:15:11        2:56     2:57:16   13:16     2:53:43
1023  Myranda Smith          F 30-34      80/93     1:20:04        3:05     2:57:26   13:18     2:54:03
1024  Melody Howard          F 50-54      43/54     1:20:48        3:13     2:57:53   13:18     2:54:05
1025  Johana Reed            F 60-64      16/30     1:20:30        3:17     2:58:50   13:18     2:54:05
1026  Janice Vanvactor       F 65-69       9/17     1:17:10        2:55     2:57:50   13:19     2:54:21
1027  Jim Lathrop            M 75-79        3/6     1:18:13        3:34     2:59:09   13:20     2:54:35
1028  Vicki Harding Queck    F 45-49      47/57     1:18:10        3:23     2:59:41   13:21     2:54:42
1029  Luis Araiza            M 40-44      88/88     1:15:45        2:53     2:58:20   13:21     2:54:45
1030  Kasey Alfrey           F 30-34      81/93     1:20:46        3:05     3:00:18   13:23     2:55:19
1031  Sharon Ferbrache       F 55-59      19/29     1:20:46        2:59     3:00:17   13:23     2:55:19
1032  Rachal Carrasquillo    F 45-49      48/57     1:20:46        3:04     3:00:18   13:23     2:55:19
1033  Chelsey Kramer         F 30-34      82/93     1:20:46        3:04     3:00:18   13:23     2:55:19
1034  Jenna Grile            F 35-39      59/69     1:16:40        3:25     2:59:54   13:24     2:55:20
1035  Kate Johnson           F 40-44      57/73     1:16:40        3:29     2:59:54   13:24     2:55:20
1036  Kelly Crowe            F 35-39      60/69     1:15:54        3:27     2:59:17   13:24     2:55:29
1037  Gary Tompkins          M 65-69      17/19     1:14:26        3:21     3:05:27   13:24     2:55:29
1038  Phyllis Pitzer         F 65-69      10/17     1:22:04        3:03     3:00:18   13:26     2:55:47
1039  David Dallecarbonare   M 55-59      38/44     1:22:58        1:24     3:00:19   13:26     2:55:47
1040  Edna Thom              F 60-64      17/30     1:22:58        2:30     3:00:20   13:26     2:55:48
1041  Marisa Benn            F 25-29      63/68     1:19:33        2:51     3:00:36   13:26     2:55:51
1042  Carrie Bright          F 45-49      49/57     1:19:10        3:00     3:00:28   13:26     2:55:54
1043  Craig Christiansen     M 50-54      48/52     1:18:48        2:55     3:00:37   13:27     2:56:12
1044  Lisa Best              F 50-54      44/54     1:22:07        3:09     3:01:08   13:28     2:56:15
1045  Cari Bonty             F 50-54      45/54     1:23:45        3:08     3:00:51   13:29     2:56:28
1046  Kristina Arbic         F 40-44      58/73     1:23:45        3:08     3:00:52   13:29     2:56:29
1047  Anna Ruble             F 30-34      83/93     1:11:21        3:21     3:01:17   13:31     2:56:55
1048  Donald Wesseler        M 75-79        4/6     1:23:24        2:37     3:01:36   13:31     2:57:00
1049  Thomas Miles           M 50-54      49/52     1:19:31        3:03     3:00:57   13:33     2:57:21
1050  Stephen Dearing        M 75-79        5/6     1:22:14        2:41     3:02:42   13:35     2:57:50
1051  Mary Horn              F 65-69      11/17     1:26:12        2:15     3:01:34   13:35     2:57:54
1052  Grace Fultz            F 60-64      18/30     1:21:14        3:06     3:02:51   13:37     2:58:18
1053  Amy Daugherty          F 40-44      59/73     1:21:46        3:10     3:03:12   13:38     2:58:34
1054  Ashley Kohl            F 35-39      61/69     1:21:47        3:05     3:03:12   13:38     2:58:34
1055  Olivia White           F 30-34      84/93     1:25:24        2:57     3:03:54   13:40     2:58:53
1056  Christina Schaefer     F 45-49      50/57     1:21:41        2:40     3:03:39   13:41     2:59:05
1057  Stacy Davis            F 40-44      60/73     1:21:41        2:41     3:03:39   13:41     2:59:06
1058  Karen Saulmon          F 50-54      46/54     1:21:58        2:22     3:02:48   13:41     2:59:09
1059  Alexandra Nahmias      F 30-34      85/93     1:21:35        1:44     3:04:13   13:42     2:59:25
1060  Kylie Nahmias          F 30-34      86/93     1:21:33        1:45     3:04:13   13:42     2:59:26
1061  Julie Grunenwald       F 50-54      47/54     1:22:08        3:11     3:04:24   13:43     2:59:31
1062  Donna Townsend         F 65-69      12/17     1:23:31        3:17     3:03:37   13:44     2:59:50
1063  Max Winiecki           M 45-49      77/83     1:18:23        3:08     3:04:15   13:44     2:59:52
1064  John Porzuczek         M 50-54      50/52     1:26:41        2:38     3:04:36   13:45     2:59:55
1065  Wendy Johnson          F 45-49      51/57     1:25:21        2:47     3:04:14   13:49     3:00:49
1066  Samantha Powers        F 30-34      87/93     1:19:49        3:05     3:06:31   13:54     3:02:02
1067  Mahota Williams        F 40-44      61/73     1:24:11        2:56     3:07:05   13:55     3:02:12
1068  Katie Cloninger        F 40-44      62/73     1:24:14        3:09     3:06:40   13:55     3:02:14
1069  John Pitzel            M 55-59      39/44     1:24:19        3:02     3:07:32   13:56     3:02:25
1070  Lisa Miller            F 50-54      48/54     1:24:54        3:07     3:07:00   13:56     3:02:27
1071  Keith Baumann          M 55-59      40/44     1:23:41        2:30     3:06:57   13:57     3:02:34
1072  Julie Cabral           F 45-49      52/57     1:27:06        2:43     3:02:40   13:57     3:02:40
1073  Jon Oebker             M 50-54      51/52     1:19:18        3:07     3:07:28   13:57     3:02:45
1074  Christine Franciski    F 55-59      20/29     1:19:30        3:18     3:07:38   13:58     3:02:48
1075  Kristina Armstrong     F 40-44      63/73     1:21:13        3:57     3:07:53   13:58     3:02:50
1076  Louis Hobson           M 65-69      18/19     1:21:13        3:58     3:07:54   13:58     3:02:51
1077  Susan Lazzell          F 60-64      19/30     1:24:33        3:01     3:07:30   13:58     3:02:54
1078  Tracy Zahn             F 35-39      62/69     1:26:14        2:50     3:08:07   14:00     3:03:12
1079  Emily Strawmyer        F 25-29      64/68     1:26:14        2:49     3:08:07   14:00     3:03:12
1080  Audrey Chapman         F 60-64      20/30     1:24:50        2:59     3:07:56   14:01     3:03:34
1081  Gail Collins           F 60-64      21/30     1:24:50        2:58     3:07:56   14:01     3:03:34
1082  Jennifer Weixler       F 50-54      49/54     1:20:23        3:18     3:07:24   14:02     3:03:44
1083  Tina White             F 50-54      50/54     1:28:27        2:41     3:08:31   14:03     3:03:59
1084  Cori Stanley           F 30-34      88/93     1:23:06        2:47     3:07:28   14:04     3:04:07
1085  Jennifer Smith         F 40-44      64/73     1:21:05        3:03     3:09:27   14:08     3:05:06
1086  Shannon Johnson        F 35-39      63/69     1:21:06        3:03     3:09:27   14:08     3:05:07
1087  Paige Schoonveld       F 25-29      65/68     1:20:18        3:27     3:09:46   14:09     3:05:12
1088  Daniel Xu              M 25-29      69/70     1:20:37        3:08     3:10:15   14:09     3:05:17
1089  April Milner           F 40-44      65/73     1:21:09        3:58     3:10:04   14:10     3:05:23
1090  Kelly Votolato         F 35-39      64/69     1:24:15        3:17     3:10:17   14:10     3:05:26
1091  James Cline            M 60-64      38/41     1:25:19        3:20     3:10:33   14:10     3:05:31
1092  Lillie Skipwith        F 70-74        3/5     1:27:15        3:09     3:11:35   14:17     3:07:00
1093  Susan Gordon           F 45-49      53/57     1:23:48        3:23     3:11:24   14:17     3:07:01
1094  Jennifer Kerkhoff      F 35-39      65/69     1:23:52        3:29     3:11:25   14:17     3:07:01
1095  Fredna Holmgren        F 65-69      13/17     1:26:22        2:58     3:11:57   14:18     3:07:17
1096  Larry Powell           M 55-59      41/44     1:21:08        3:05     3:12:18   14:19     3:07:31
1097  Miguel Ayala           M 25-29      70/70     1:24:24        3:44     3:11:43   14:22     3:08:07
1098  Carmen Mead            F 25-29      66/68     1:24:24        3:41     3:11:43   14:22     3:08:07
1099  Vanessa Jimenez        F 25-29      67/68     1:24:42        3:05     3:13:23   14:26     3:09:00
1100  Wynne Chronister       F 45-49      54/57     1:26:30        3:13     3:12:54   14:28     3:09:22
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1101  Richard Deyo           M 70-74        7/9     1:24:46        3:19     3:14:19   14:28     3:09:30
1102  David Weidinger        M 60-64      39/41     1:29:05        2:43     3:14:00   14:29     3:09:38
1103  Brenda Ferguson        F 60-64      22/30     1:29:06        2:44     3:14:00   14:29     3:09:39
1104  Carson Cady            M 20-24      32/32     1:24:31        3:42     3:15:01   14:33     3:10:32
1105  David Hufford          M 50-54      52/52     1:20:35        3:21     3:15:33   14:35     3:11:02
1106  Sarah Browning         F 30-34      89/93     1:20:36        3:21     3:15:34   14:35     3:11:02
1107  Dwayne Connelly        M 45-49      78/83     1:22:50        3:06     3:14:52   14:37     3:11:26
1108  Catherine Mallery      F 35-39      66/69                    3:25     3:16:57   14:43     3:12:36
1109  Jennie Gatchell        F 50-54      51/54     1:28:28        2:36     3:17:18   14:43     3:12:45
1110  Shantel Perkins        F 50-54      52/54     1:43:07        3:43     3:17:30   14:44     3:12:54
1111  Beverly Fletcher       F 65-69      14/17     1:26:14        3:09     3:17:51   14:44     3:12:59
1112  Kate Vawter            F 40-44      66/73     1:24:27        3:22     3:19:10   14:52     3:14:41
1113  Pamela Shattuck        F 60-64      23/30     1:28:56        3:09     3:19:20   14:52     3:14:42
1114  Nathan Van Andel       M 45-49      79/83     1:30:31        2:57     3:20:00   14:54     3:15:03
1115  Jessica Young          F 30-34      90/93     1:24:09        3:14     3:20:16   14:55     3:15:16
1116  Ana Servaas            F 30-34      91/93     1:24:36        2:56     3:20:12   14:55     3:15:21
1117  Kyle Servaas           M 30-34      80/80     1:24:36        2:54     3:20:12   14:55     3:15:21
1118  Patricia Cummings      F 65-69      15/17     1:24:54        3:57     3:19:54   14:56     3:15:30
1119  Jane Rahe              F 60-64      24/30     1:33:16        2:53     3:21:35   15:02     3:16:56
1120  Tom Stelzer            M 70-74        8/9     1:33:30        2:52     3:21:35   15:03     3:17:09
1121  Allison Horn           F 40-44      67/73     1:29:29        3:23     3:20:56   15:04     3:17:17
1122  Robert Burns           M 55-59      42/44     1:24:32        3:49     3:22:50   15:08     3:18:04
1123  John Adams             M 45-49      80/83     1:39:28        1:59     3:23:49   15:13     3:19:08
1124  Lauren Adams           F 40-44      68/73     1:39:26        2:16     3:23:49   15:13     3:19:08
1125  Katie Stucker          F 25-29      68/68     1:34:21        3:15     3:24:50   15:17     3:20:03
1126  Navin Moonesinghe      M 45-49      81/83     1:32:54        2:52     3:25:04   15:17     3:20:12
1127  Deshini Moonesinghe    F 45-49      55/57                    2:58     3:25:04   15:17     3:20:12
1128  Rylie Thorne           F 16-19      14/14     1:25:06        3:05     3:25:15   15:18     3:20:15
1129  Barbara Riddle         F 55-59      21/29     1:33:52        3:07     3:25:26   15:20     3:20:50
1130  Prakash Bhosale        M 45-49      82/83     1:22:29        3:34     3:24:31   15:21     3:20:55
1131  Christina McClure      F 35-39      67/69     1:26:00        3:20     3:26:43   15:25     3:21:47
1132  Debra Burns            F 55-59      22/29     1:31:12        3:21     3:27:00   15:27     3:22:14
1133  Ray Stiffler           M 60-64      40/41     1:34:30        3:15     3:27:07   15:27     3:22:17
1134  Ann Hess               F 55-59      23/29     1:35:45        2:53     3:27:25   15:29     3:22:43
1135  Kimber Rueff           F 55-59      24/29     1:34:35        3:05     3:26:10   15:29     3:22:49
1136  Don Lane               M 70-74        9/9     1:33:58        3:10     3:27:52   15:32     3:23:17
1137  Bill Staples           M 65-69      19/19     1:35:06        3:09     3:28:16   15:33     3:23:33
1138  Jean Ann Schutte       F 60-64      25/30     1:36:34        3:12     3:29:19   15:37     3:24:27
1139  Karen Archbold         F 60-64      26/30     1:36:37        3:05     3:29:27   15:37     3:24:29
1140  Jim Gregory            M 55-59      43/44     1:36:37        3:05     3:29:27   15:37     3:24:29
1141  Julie Litten           F 70-74        4/5     1:39:28        3:06     3:29:34   15:38     3:24:37
1142  Joy Koester            F 60-64      27/30     1:31:30        3:58     3:29:36   15:43     3:25:52
1143  Courtney Dunn          F 40-44      69/73     1:32:56        3:21     3:30:46   15:44     3:25:54
1144  Linda Clark            F 70-74        5/5     1:34:50        3:21     3:30:31   15:44     3:26:00
1145  Lillian Nitz           F 55-59      25/29     1:31:01        3:35     3:30:23   15:44     3:26:02
1146  Janet Reinhart         F 60-64      28/30     1:34:21        3:16     3:31:22   15:47     3:26:35
1147  Erin Connell           F 20-24      49/50     1:34:33        3:23     3:30:46   15:51     3:27:26
1148  Mike Hess              M 60-64      41/41     1:40:28        2:53     3:27:32   15:51     3:27:32
1149  Scarlet Rappl          F 40-44      70/73     1:31:03        3:45     3:34:40   16:02     3:30:01
1150  Melissa Gray           F 40-44      71/73     1:31:04        3:45     3:34:43   16:02     3:30:03
1151  Sylesta Morgan         F 50-54      53/54     1:31:48        3:45     3:34:38   16:03     3:30:13
1152  Hayleigh Saulmon       F 20-24      50/50     1:32:16        3:41     3:34:28   16:06     3:30:49
1153  Karen Mellen           F 55-59      26/29     1:38:57        3:04     3:38:18   16:20     3:33:50
1154  Monika Schuller        F 55-59      27/29     1:38:58        3:08     3:38:20   16:20     3:33:52
1155  Julia Hartmann         F 60-64      29/30     1:40:24        2:59     3:38:45   16:21     3:34:05
1156  Nicki Eichhold         F 45-49      56/57     1:40:24        3:00     3:38:45   16:21     3:34:05
1157  Teresa Hirschauer      F 65-69      16/17     1:34:49        3:34     3:39:58   16:26     3:35:10
1158  Steven Cerbone         M 45-49      83/83     1:25:12        3:30     3:39:45   16:27     3:35:22
1159  Jennifer Hart          F 50-54      54/54     1:39:56        3:25     3:42:10   16:38     3:37:44
1160  Heather Harris         F 45-49      57/57     1:39:54        3:25     3:42:11   16:38     3:37:44
1161  Melinda Fox            F 55-59      28/29     1:32:18        3:41     3:41:27   16:38     3:37:47
1162  Leeanne Galioto        F 40-44      72/73     1:38:51        3:33     3:44:01   16:45     3:39:14
1163  Wayne Parkinson        M 55-59      44/44     1:42:49        3:25     3:46:48   16:57     3:41:52
1164  Carol Parkinson        F 60-64      30/30     1:42:49        3:29     3:46:49   16:57     3:41:53
1165  Brittany Bezy          F 30-34      92/93     1:33:12        4:06     3:47:04   16:59     3:42:27
1166  Ron Mundell            M 75-79        6/6     1:39:34        6:06     3:47:58   17:02     3:43:06
1167  Jacque Chafey          F 30-34      93/93     1:39:50                 3:49:01   17:09     3:44:36
1168  Susan Cunningham       F 65-69      17/17     1:43:00        3:29     3:49:29   17:10     3:44:47
1169  Amy Gaines             F 40-44      73/73     1:45:06        3:12     3:50:38   17:14     3:45:43
1170  Jamie Banks            F 55-59      29/29     1:45:07        3:12     3:50:38   17:14     3:45:43
1171  Ashley Evans           F 35-39      68/69     1:31:43        5:16     3:57:49   17:47     3:52:49
1172  Heather Black          F 35-39      69/69     1:47:16        4:09     3:59:11   17:52     3:53:59
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